


New Title Showcase

Contents
New Titles	 1-18

   Hampton Roads Publishing

	  Hierophant Publishing 

   MUFON Books

   New Page Books

   Red Wheel Books

   Rockpool Publishing

   Weiser Books

Business Books	 19	

   Career Press	

Lantern Publishing & Media	 20-22

Annuals and Journals	 23-24

   Rockpool Publishing

Oracle, Tarot & Card Decks	 24-31

   Rockpool Publishing

   Weiser Books	

Big Sandy Press	 32

Ozark Mountain Publishing	 32

Recently Published	 33

Backlist Bestsellers	 34

Oracle & Tarot Bestsellers	 35

Weiser Classics	 36

Index	 37

Order Information	 38

Sales Rep Info	 Inside Backcover

Pg. 5

Pg. 10

Pg. 9

Pg. 4

Pg. 11

Pg. 7

Pg. 4

Pg. 12

Pg. 7

Pg. 6

Pg. 13

Pg. 8

Pg. 19 Pg. 25Pg. 18 Pg. 26

Pg. 29Pg. 27 Pg. 27 Pg. 28



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 3

N E W  T I T L E S

Related Backlist

About the Compiler

Andrea Kirk Assaf is a journalist, translator, and 
editor who divides her time between Rome and 
Michigan. Her other works include C.S. Lewis's Little 
Book of Wisdom.

Jane Austen's Little Book of Wisdom
Words on Love, Life, Society, and Literature

Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf
•	 A stunning gift package and perfect stocking stuffer for Jane Austen fans

•	 Jane Austen's works are some of the most widely read books in the English language, known for 
their sharp social commentary and insight into life's highs and lows.

•	 Austen's books continually form the basis for films and TV shows including Bridgerton and 
Sanditon.

•	 Similar package to C.S. Lewis's Little Book of Wisdom (more than 43,000 sold)

The ultimate companion for the Jane Austen fan, filled with her penetrating insights and humor 
on life, love, and death.

Jane Austen is one of the most popular writers in history, best known for her stories of love, loss, and 
hope, which are cleverly intertwined with her witty insights into the traits and expectations of English 
Georgian society.

Here, in this stunning little book, you will be able to read hundreds of individual quotes from her 
famous works—from Pride and Prejudice and Emma to Persuasion and Sense and Sensibility—each 
prompting an emotional response, thoughtful musing, or even a little chuckle at the wise and shrewd 
perceptions that Austen had of the world around her.

Utterly charming and very profound, fans of Jane Austen can revel in these much-loved quotes, while a 
new audience will be introduced to the joys that her books have provided since their publication many 
years ago. With each chapter focusing on a different theme—from Love & Longing to Female Strength 
to Art & Literature—this gorgeous gift book is the perfect compilation of Austen's funny, moving, and 
thought-provoking words.

March
Hampton Roads 
Publishing 
Self-Help
ISBN: 978-1-64297-049-4 
eISBN: 978-1-61283-488-7

4.25 x 5 • Pages: 400
Paperback w/flaps
$18.00 • CAD $25.00
Rights: HCUK
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Deceased

C. S. Lewis' Little Book of Wisdom
978-1-57174-845-4
Paper $16.95
(CAD $23.95)
N. America only



N E W  T I T L E S

4	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

The Game of Life and How to Play It 
Includes Expanded Study Guide
Florence Scovel Shinn; Edited by Chris Gentry
•	 One of the most influential New Thought books of the 20th century

•	 Features the complete text of the original edition and an expanded study guide with action items to 
attract the life you want

The New Thought classic upgraded for the 21st century with study questions and action items 
that help you use Shinn's wisdom to change your life!

Shinn begins with the following statement: "Most people consider life a battle. It's not a battle. . . . It's a 
game. And like most games, it can't be played successfully without understanding the rules." In a clear 
and accessible manner, Shinn then sets forth to explore the six key rules for the game of life, providing 
readers with a user's manual for making informed decisions and fully embracing a life of success and 
happiness. This study edition of one of the most influential self-help books of the last hundred years 
makes Shinn's principles relevant to 21st-century readers.

Included now are study questions, meditations, and action items that will ensure that this will become 
the essential edition of this classic text.

This is a hardcover, gift edition previously published in paperback as The Complete Game of Life and 
How to Play It.

About the Author

Florence Scovel Shinn (1871–
1940) was an artist, author, and 
New Thought spiritual teacher 
whose books have influenced 
millions.

April
Hampton Roads 
Publishing 
Health / Wellness
ISBN: 978-1-64297-048-7 
eISBN: 978-1-61283-487-0

6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World 
Author Residence: Tuscon, AZ 

Get Grounded, Get Well
Connect to the Earth to Improve Your Health, Well-Being, and Energy
Stephen Sinatra, MD, Sharon Whiteley, and Step Sinatra
Foreword by Dave Asprey, New York Times bestselling author of Super Human

•	 Follow-up to the bestselling Earthing coauthored by Dr. Sinatra (more than 50,000 sold)

•	 Dr. Sinatra was featured in the documentary The Earthing Movie with more than four million views 
on YouTube

Let the healing power of nature and Dr. Sinatra be your guide to a happier, healthier life.

Get Grounded, Get Well offers readers the secret to better health through grounding. Grounding, the 
simple act of connecting to the always-abundant, nourishing energy of the Earth's surface, has been 
scientifically and medically proven through numerous studies to have significant positive effects on our 
physiology. It helps to restore energy, heighten feel-good endorphins, improve circulation, calm heart 
rates, alleviate stress, and help ensure a better night's sleep, returning the body to a naturally balanced 
state of homeostasis the way nature intended. It also reduces inflammation—the culprit behind rising 
health problems, including heart disease, arthritis, diabetes, high blood pressure, chronic pain, and even 
cancer.

About the Author

Dr. Stephen Sinatra was the founder of the New England Heart Center and 
was widely acclaimed as one of America's top integrative cardiologists. He 
died in 2022. Sharon Whiteley, author, award-winning entrepreneur and 
innovator, credits grounding with changing her life after a sudden heart 
attack. Step Sinatra is the cofounder of grounded.com, created to get the 
word out about grounding and healthy lifestyles.

Your Guide to Forest 
Bathing, Exp. Ed.
978-1-59003-513-9
Paper $16.95
(CAD $23.95)

Related Backlist

April
Hampton Roads 
Publishing 
New Thought
ISBN: 978-1-64297-047-0 
eISBN: 978-1-61283-486-3

5.25 x 6.5 • Pages: 144 
Hardcover-PLC
$15.95 • CAD $21.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World 
Author Residence: Deceased

Related Backlist

The Encyclopedia of Wealth
978-1-64297-009-8
Paper $22.95 (CAD $31.95)

The Little Book of Prosperity
978-1-64297-010-4
Paper + flaps $16.95 
(CAD $23.95)

The Prosperity Principles
978-1-64297-011-1
Paper $15.95 (CAD $22.95)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 5

N E W  T I T L E S

The Evil Eye
The History, Mystery, and Magic of the Quiet Curse
Antonio Pagliarulo
Foreword by Judika Illes, author of Encyclopedia of 5,000 Spells

•	 The first book for a popular audience devoted to the subject that has its roots in many spiritual 
traditions

•	 The evil eye has found a home in popular culture, featured in everything from Vogue, The New York 
Times, Vice, and Town and Country magazine to fashion, movies, and even celebrity weddings.

A practical, modern-day exploration of one of the oldest, most universal, and storied forms of 
folk magic.

The "evil eye" is rich with cultural anecdotes and traditions, mystical lore, and modern concepts. 

This fascinating and highly accessible book defines the evil eye and traces its roots into antiquity and 
across an extraordinary breadth of cultures and traditions. It shows readers how to diagnose the evil eye, 
how to cure it, and how to cast it on others. The book also explores the use of amulets and tailsmans 
bearing the evil eye, including its remarkable prevalence in popular jewelry designs, and includes the 
history and use of various tailsmans such as Hamsa, the Italian cornicello and mano figa, the azabache 
stone, the Kabbalah red string, mirror pendants, jumble beads, the Assyrian evil eye, and many others. 

The Evil Eye takes readers on a literary journey that is informative, enlightening, and engaging.

About the Author

Antonio Pagliarulo has been published by the Washington Post, New York Daily News, Religion News Service, and 
the Wild Hunt. Antonio is the son of southern Italian immigrants and was raised in a home where the magical arts 
were commonplace. He lives in New York City.

May
Weiser Books 
Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-797-3 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-294-1

 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
10 b&w photos, 10 line drawings
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: New York, NY

A Walk Through the Forest of Souls
A Tarot Journey to Spiritual Awakening
Rachel Pollack, author of Seventy-Eight Degrees of Wisdom
•	 This forgotten treasure is back in print with 15% new content, new spreads, and card images.

The author of Seventy-Eight Degrees of Wisdom presents a magical journey that illuminates tarot's 
many hidden meanings, leading readers on an exploration of their own spiritual and personal 
path.

A Walk through the Forest of Souls is for spiritual seekers, who will find the tarot a new and beneficial tool 
to unlock the mysteries of the universe, as well as for lovers of divination, who seek to unlock the full 
meanings of the cards. It takes tarot to the next level—it's suitable for tarot masters, but because of the 
author's engaging, lively style, it's accessible to newcomers, too.

In this book, Rachel Pollack uses symbols and myths to illuminate the hidden mysteries and spiritual 
truths of the tarot. She takes readers on magical journeys through the tarot, through the lens of 
mythology, folklore, Kabbalah, Joseph Campbell-style mythography, and more.

This book was previously published in 2002 under the title Forest of Souls.

About the Author

Rachel Pollack is considered by many as one of the world's 
foremost authorities on tarot. She is a member of the American Tarot 
Association, the International Tarot Society, and the Tarot Guild of 
Australia, and has taught at the famed Omega Institute for the past 
fifteen years. She lives in Dutchess County, New York.

Related Backlist

May
Weiser Books 
Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-770-6 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-253-8

6 x 9 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
120 illustrations of tarot cards 
& spreads
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World 
Author Residence: Rhinebeck, NY

Seventy-Eight Degrees 
of Wisdom
978-1-57863-665-5
Paper $22.95 (CAD $31.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

6	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

About the Author

Meg Jones Wall is a queer, Brooklyn-based tarot 
reader, writer, photographer, and the creator 
of 3am.tarot. A columnist for Autostraddle and 
regular contributor to Astrology Answers, her work 
has also appeared in WIRED, Catapult Magazine, 
Witchology, and more. Finding the Fool is her first 
book. 

March
Weiser Books 
Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-787-4 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-276-7

6 x 8 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
30 b&w illustrations
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: SDL
Market: World 
Author Residence: Brooklyn, NY

Finding the Fool
A Tarot Journey to Radical Transformation

Meg Jones Wall, founder of 3am.tarot
Foreword by Theresa Reed, The Tarot Lady

•	 A tarot book for everyone, regardless of gender, sexual orientation, or race

•	 Takes the radical approach of not including the tarot archetypes so as to help readers discover their 
own unique insights, free of specific imagery

A liberating tarot guide that shows readers how to trust their unique natural sense of intuition, 
wisdom, and magic.

"In Finding the Fool, Meg Jones Wall takes the reader on a totally unique path. Instead of going with the 
standard (and outdated) rules of the road, the reader is encouraged to find their own way of interpreting 
the archetypes and symbols through a personal lens. This is a wholly modern perspective, one that leaves 
plenty of room for fresh insights and exciting ways of engaging with the cards. Meg's masterful prose for 
each card takes you on an experiential adventure where you can channel the essence of the cards while 
seeing how they apply to your life." —from the foreword by Theresa Reed, author of Twist Your Fate

Finding the Fool is a tarot resource and study guide that goes beyond standardized, traditional 
interpretations, instead opening the door for readers of all genders, identities, and experience levels to 
build a unique and personal relationship with the cards. For Meg Jones Wall, the tarot path to your real, 
authentic self is bigger than what can be found in only one deck, one way, or one teaching. Breaking 
through barriers to show up as who you truly are—that is the radical journey to self-discovery and 
transformation.

Featuring clear, inclusive, and contemporary explorations for every card, Meg provides a roadmap for our 
own radical journey, giving us the tools and information needed to tap into the wisdom that already lives 
within us. The author provides astrological and numerological correspondences, methods of connecting 
with the tarot through spiritual and creative practices, and approaches for using different esoteric tools to 
explore the cards in new ways to help us create a personal, lasting relationship with tarot. Also included 
are journal prompts for personal insight and study, and suggestions for creating your own unique tarot 
spreads, making this a powerful companion for readers of all levels.

"This is the book I wish I had at the start of my tarot journey. With Finding the Fool, Meg Jones Wall 
has given us a true guide to the tarot. Drawing from her intimate familiarity with tarot, astrology, and 
numerology, Wall has managed to demystify the meanings of the cards while also respecting tarot's 
spiritual malleability. Knowledgeable without being dogmatic, she allows readers to form their own 
opinions and encourages them to make tarot their own and to integrate it into their lives in ways that 
work for them. Wall's gifts as both writer and teacher shine here in Finding the Fool—a much-needed 
addition to tarot literature." —Brittany Muller, author of The Contemplative Tarot

"Finding the Fool is a beautiful book that drops you right into your tarot cards to experience them for 
yourself. Wall goes on to accessibly break down the astrology, numerology, and tarot theory for each card. 
She creates a warm, welcoming, info-packed resource for tarot learners at all levels. I absolutely loved this 
exploration, and this is one of my favorite tarot books I've read, maybe ever. Everyone reading or teaching 
tarot professionally needs this book." —Cassandra Snow, author of Queering the Tarot

"A fresh voice, Meg Jones Wall has written seventy-eight meditative essays that inspire personal 
transformation. Drawing upon astrology and numerology, Finding the Fool is part postmodern primer on 
tarot and part spiritual philosophy." —Benebell Wen, author of Holistic Tarot

Related Backlist

Tarot: No Questions Asked
978-1-57863-713-3
Paper $18.95 (CAD $26.95)

Tarot for Your Self
978-1-57863-679-2
Paper $24.95 (CAD $34.95)

The Big Book of Tarot
978-1-57863-668-6
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 7

N E W  T I T L E S

African American Magick
A Modern Grimoire for the Natural Home
Four Seasons of Hoodoo, Recipes, Herbs and Rituals
Stephanie Rose Bird, author of Sticks, Stones, Roots, and Bones
•	 Deeply informed author who is widely respected in her field

Here is an herbal guide for natural living that features healing practices from various traditions 
such as Yoruba, Santeria, Hoodoo, Conjure, and Indigenous Practices.

The changing of the seasons can feel magical—greens changing to browns and golds, snow melting 
to show fresh buds. We all recognize these telltale signs, but few of us are aware of the powerful 
impact each season has on our spiritual lives. In African American Magick, Stephanie Rose Bird infuses 
ancient techniques, rituals, and methods from around the world into each season's inherent energies to 
supplement body, mind, and soul.

Designed to further spiritual practices by learning from neighboring cultures, this book provides readers 
with useful ideas unrestricted by geographic borders, ethnicity, religion, or magical path. Included are 
recipes and concepts from the Caribbean, African American soul food, Buddhist meditation practices, 
sacred Hindu rites, Old European traditions, Australian Aboriginal dreaming lessons, and Native 
American wisdom.

This book was previously published as Four Seasons of Mojo  
in 2006.

About the Author 

Stephanie Rose Bird works as an artist, herbalist, aromatherapist, 
and sole proprietor of Almost Edible Natural Products. She is a former 
professor of fine art at the School of the Art Institute of Chicago, and as 
a Fulbright Senior Scholar, Bird studied the art, rituals, and ceremonies 
of Australian Aborigines. She lives in Chicago, IL.

The Healing Power 
of African American 
Spirituality
978-1-64297-028-9
Paper $19.95
(CAD $27.95)

Related Backlist

May
Weiser Books 
Magic / Ancestry
ISBN: 978-1-57863-776-8 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-260-6

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
20 figures, charts, tables and 
b&w photos
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: 
New Orleans, LA

June
Weiser Books 
Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-784-3 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-273-6

6 x 8 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
Spot art
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Chicago, IL

The Magic in Your Genes
Your Personal Path to Ancestor Work
Bringing Together the Science of DNA with the Timeless Power of Ritual and Spellcraft
Cairelle Crow
•	 Both genealogy and ancestor work are of growing interest. The number of people who have taken 

home ancestry tests in the United States alone now exceeds 26 million.

•	 Provides practical rituals and spell work for putting genealogical insights into action

A unique guide that combines traditional genealogy with magical practices to deepen your 
relationship with ancestors.

Author Cairelle Crow utilizes science, spells, and rituals to create a very profound book of ancestor 
working and provides a route to becoming more in tune with your personal genealogical background.

Written in a conversational style, the book offers a primer on the basics of DNA and genetic genealogy 
practices, so no prior knowledge is required to put the book to use. Magical tips and techniques are 
placed throughout to help the reader utilize both technical and magical resources as appropriate to the 
content in each chapter.

The Magic in Your Genes is geared to those with a known recent genealogical history (parents, 
grandparents) but is also appropriate for those who are adopted or who have other situations, such as a 
misattributed parentage event.

About the Author

Cairelle Crow has walked a goddess path for over thirty years, 
exploring, learning, and growing. She has been involved in 
genealogical pursuits since the late 1990s and began to actively 
work with genetic genealogy in 2013. She is also cofoundress of 
the Sanctuary of Brigid and co-editor of the anthology Brigid's Light 
(Weiser, 2022). She lives in New Orleans, LA.

Related Backlist
Ancestral Tarot
978-1-57863-741-6
Paper $16.95
(CAD $23.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

8	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Crystal Companions
An A-Z Guide
Jessica Lahoud
•	 Features 50 crystals—the top crystals asked about in 

retail crystal shops

Demystify crystals, the gifts of nature, with this simple 
and comprehensive guide.

This beautifully illustrated book is a modern guide that aims 
to demystify the spiritual jargon surrounding crystal healing 
and teach practical rituals to help you attune to crystal energy. 
With everything you need to know to start your crystal 
journey, Crystal Companions ensures that you will have all 
of your questions answered in simple terms so that you 
can focus on self-care and exploring the magic of nature's 
precious creations.

About the Author

Jessica Lahoud is a third-generation gem and mineral 
merchant. She is also the author of Crystal Flashcards.

The Witch's Apothecary—Seasons of the Witch
How to Make Magical Potions for the Wheel of the Year
Lorriane Anderson, co-author of the Seasons of the Witch 
Oracle Series
•	 Compliments Lorriane Anderson's bestselling Seasons of 

the Witch oracle series, which has sales of nearly 100,000 
copies

Bestselling author Lorriane Anderson has created a 
practical guide for beginning and advanced witches to 
help them embrace daily magic and sacred living through 
rituals and recipes.

The Witch's Apothecary provides you with the practices needed 
to begin to make potions based on your desires, intentions, and 
energy. You will feel empowered to craft your own formulas 
for personal use, experiment, and work from nature to create 
magical blends.

The book also includes Lorriane's exact process for 
making her famous blends and potions. Learn about 
the various ingredients, practices, and exercises needed 
to create your own witchy apothecary.

About the Author

Lorriane Anderson is a tarot reader, astrologer, spiritual 
teacher, writer, and spiritual entrepreneur. She is heavily 
influenced by her diverse lineage, bringing together healing 
practices from her ancestors in a practical, updated way. 
Lorraine owns and operates Spirit Element, a soul-based 
apothecary. She lives in Los Angeles.

Related Backlist

Related Backlist

March
Rockpool Publishing 
Crystals
ISBN: 978-1-922579-37-9 

6 x 7.5 • Pages: 272
Hardcover-PLC
Over 40 full-cover photographs
$16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia

May
Rockpool Publishing 
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-925946-79-6 

7 x 9 • Pages: 256
Hardcover-PLC
120 full-color illustrations
$22.95 • CAD $31.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Los Angels, CA

From Earth
978-1-925946-25-3
Hardcover $22.95 
(CAD $31.95)
N. America only

Rock On
978-1-925946-54-3
Hardcover $18.95
(CAD $26.95)
N. America only

Plant Spirit Medicine
978-1-925924-73-2
Hardcover $22.95 
(CAD $31.95)
N. America only

Crystal Rituals by 
the Moon
978-1-925946-84-0
Hardcover $22.95
(CAD $31.95)
N. America only

Crystal Gridwork
978-1-57863-642-6
Paper $22.95
(CAD $31.95)
N. America only

Plants of Power
978-1-925924-35-0
Hardcover $29.95
(CAD $41.95)
N. America only



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 9

N E W  T I T L E S

Spirit Voices
The Mysteries and Magic of North Asian Shamanism
David Shi
•	 Authentic shamanism written by someone who is at home in both North Asia and the West and 

can serve as a bridge between them

A guide to authentic North Asian Shamanism, past and present.

The word "shamanism" is frequently bandied about but rarely used accurately. What is it? Where is it 
from? How does one become a shaman?

Author David Shi, for whom these are family traditions, explores the history and practice of shamanism. 
He guides readers through unfamiliar territory—the landscape of North Asia—and through what are 
largely hidden traditions. He takes and in-depth look at three main cultural shamanic traditions: Turkic, 
Mongolic, and Tungus.

Spirit Voices features history, first-hand experiential reports, mythology, and folklore to explore the 
spirits, spirituality, and practices of true shamanism. In addition to the history and analysis of North 
Asian shamanism, Shi also provides practical information for those readers seeking to implement 
practices that are appropriate to non-initiates and outsiders of the culture.

About the Author

David Shi is a spiritual worker and folk magic practitioner who engages in traditional North Asian forms of 
shamanism. He is primarily of Manchurian descent, but also has Mongolian and Korean ancestry, as well as trace 
amounts of Tungus Siberian and ancient Central Asian Turkic heritage. He lives in New York, NY. May

Weiser Books 
Shamanism
ISBN: 978-1-57863-792-8 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-283-5

6 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$26.95 • CAD $36.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: New York, NY

Heal the Witch Wound
Reclaim Your Magic and Step Into Your Power
Celeste Larsen
•	 While interest in witchcraft and related disciplines is increasingly popular, there is still stigma felt 

by modern witches; this book is the Rx for "getting out of the broom closet."

A practical guide for modern witches and healers that includes rituals, journal prompts, 
visualization exercises, and other tools.

The "witch wound" is a collective, intergenerational, psychic wound that has scarred marginalized 
people, mostly women, for centuries. The roots of this wound run deep, going back to the horrors of 
the historical witch hunts. Today, though not true everywhere, witchcraft is embraced as a tool for 
self-empowerment and healing; yet the scars of the "Burning Times" remain. Many would-be witches 
turn away from the craft out of fear that they will be judged, shamed, or rejected by the people around 
them. This is the witch wound at work.

Author Celeste Larsen guides modern witches on the path of healing the witch wound. To do so, she 
travels back to the Burning Times to demystify this dark era in history. She then explores the most 
common signs and symptoms of the witch wound as felt today, such as fear of speaking up and being 
seen, hiding spiritual gifts, feeling disconnected from the divine, past-life memories, and more.

The book ends by leading us into a bright and brilliant future, offering an abundance of practices (both 
magical and mundane) to help readers heal the witch wound and reclaim their power.

About the Author

Celeste Larsen is a Pagan witch, writer, ritualist, and esoteric business owner. 
She authors the blog Mage By Moonlight where she writes about a range of 
esoteric topics, including folk magic, Norse Paganism, polytheism, animism, 
ancestor veneration, ritual practice, magical self-healing, and more. Originally 
from Texas, she currently resides in beautiful County Cork, Ireland. 

Related Backlist April
Weiser Books 
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-798-0 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-295-8

6 x 8 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Cork, Ireland

Witch Hunt
978-1-57863-699-0
Paper $2495 
(CAD $34.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

10	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Awakening Osiris
The Spiritual Keys to the Egyptian Book of the Dead
Includes a Study Guide
Normandi Ellis
•	 A beautiful and engaging rendering of the Egyptian Book of the Dead

"Awakening Osiris is not only a translation and a book of Egyptian religion, but also a spiritual 
work that will serve many Pagans as a prayer book of sorts, a book of meditations, something 
not to be read and left on the shelf, but to return to repeatedly."  —Judika Illes, author of 
Encyclopedia of Spirits

Normandi Ellis approaches the Book of the Dead as a profound spiritual text capable of speaking to 
us today returning the heart and soul to the work. The writings suggest that the divine realm and the 
human realm are not altogether separate—they remind us that the natural world, and the substance 
of our lives, is fashioned from the stuff of the gods. Devoted like an Egyptian scribe to the principle of 
"effective utterance," Ellis has produced a prose translation that reads like pure, diaphanous verse perfect 
for the layperson, practitioner, or, scholar.

Awakening Osiris is filled with meditations and prayers that help you connect with the Egyptians gods and 
discover deeper meaning to life and death through the stories of Isis, Osiris, Ra, and Hathor, on a journey 
to the underworld and back.

This new edition contains a new introduction and study guide.

About the Author

Normandi Ellis is an award-winning writer, workshop facilitator, and 
archpriestess of the Fellowship of Isis. She is the author and coauthor 
of several books and leads tours to Egypt. She lives in Chesterfield, 
Indiana.

Meister Eckhart's Book of Darkness and Light
Meditations on the Path of the Wayless Way
Jon M. Sweeney, Mark S. Burrows, and Meister Eckhart

•	 A fresh and vibrant rendering of Meister Eckhart's writings on the spiritual path

"Within each of us is a divine treasure, and if we hope to discover it, we need to go deep into the 
heart of who we are." —Meister Eckhart
Meister Eckhart, a Christian mystic from the century of Rumi and Francis of Assisi, has had a huge impact 
on spirituality for more than eight hundred years, including for such writers and sages as Eckhart Tolle, 
Richard Rohr, D. T. Suzuki, Rudolf Steiner, and Matthew Fox—all crediting Eckhart as being an important 
influence on their thinking.

The vibrant renderings of his writings, in poetic form in this new collection, bring to life one of the 
great spiritual voices of any age. Meister's words reveal what it means to love God and find meaning in 
darkness. Not darkness in general but your darkness, because without facing your darkness, you'll never 
know what it means to desire the light. Only when you are in the darkness, Meister says, do you have 
even the possibility of seeing the light.

"Learn not to love in order that you may learn 
to love."

About the Authors

Meister Eckhart (1260–1328) was a priest, a mystic, 
and nearly a heretic (he died before the Church court's 
verdict). Jon M. Sweeney is an independent scholar, 
critic, and writer. He lives in Milwaukee, WI. Mark S. 
Burrows is a poet, translator, and professor of religion 
and literature at the Protestant University of Applied 
Sciences in Bochum, Germany.

Related Backlist

June
New Page Books
Egyptian Mysticism
ISBN: 978-1-63748-010-6 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-281-1

6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World 
Author Residence: Chesterfield, IL

March
Hampton Roads 
Publishing 
Religion / Poetry
ISBN: 978-1-64297-045-6 
eISBN: 978-1-61283-483-2

5 x 7 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World 
Author Residence: Milwaukee, WI/
Camden, ME

Related Backlist

Meister Eckhart's 
Book of the Heart
978-1-57174-764-8
Paper $16.95 
(CAD $23.95)

Meister Eckart's 
Book of Secrets
978-1-57174-847-8
Paper + flaps $16.95
(CAD $23.95)

Rumi's Little 
Book of Life
978-1-57174-689-4
Paper + flaps $14.95
(CAD $20.95)

Ancient Egyptian Magic
978-1-57863-591-7
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 11

Tempars in America
The Secret Legacy of Voyages to America Before Columbus
Tim Wallace-Murphy and Marilyn Hopkins
Foreword by Scott G. Wolter, host of Travel Channel's America Unearthed

•	 This new edition includes a new foreword by Scott Wolter, a forensic geologist and former host of 
Travel Channel's America Unearthed

Using archival and archaeological sources, two historians reveal the hidden history of the 
Knights Templar—their travels to America in pre-Columbian times and their influence on the 
Founding Fathers.

Templars in America reveals the story of two leading European Templar families who combined forces to 
create a new commonwealth in America nearly a century before the voyages of Christopher Columbus. 
Henry St. Clair of the Orkney Islands, then part of Normandy, and Carlo Zeno, a Venetian trader, made 
peaceful and mutually beneficial contact with the Mi'kmaq people of what is now Canada. Proof of their 
travels is carved in stone on both sides of the Atlantic and can be found in documentary evidence borne 
out by a strong oral tradition that has withstood the test of time.

Historians Tim Wallace-Murphy and Marilyn Hopkins draw on archival and archaeological evidence to 
prove the Templar voyage. They then demonstrate how this early contact with the Americas ties into 
the centuries-long development of the Templars and Freemasonry, which in turn shaped the thinking 
of the Founding Fathers—and the American 
Constitution.

This new edition features a foreword by Scott F. 
Wolter, host of America Unearthed.

About the Authors

Tim Wallace-Murphy (1930–2019) wrote more than a 
dozen books on medieval history and secret societies. 
Marilyn Hopkins has spent years studying various 
forms of Christianity and esoteric spirituality and is the 
coauthor of Custodians of Truth.

Related Backlist

Uncharted
A Rediscovered History of Voyages to the Americas Before Columbus
Tim Wallace-Murphy and James Martin
•	 Covers a wide range of groups who visited the Americas in the distant past

•	 A deep discussion of Knights Templar connections to the New World

An exploration of the history, mythology, and evidence of those who traveled to pre-Columbian 
America.

Uncharted covers a range of cultures who seemingly have been visiting the Americas since long before 
Columbus. In compelling detail, the book presents stories of visiting distant lands that abound from 
many cultures, such as the Egyptian, Greeks, Celts, and Vikings, as well as various people from Asia—one 
large Chinese group likely settled in the Americas in 100 BC, which current DNA evidence supports. 
Evidence is explored of potential Roman and Phoenician shipwrecks off the coast of South America and 
the Celtic and Norse exploration of Northern America. Put simply, the history of the discovery of the 
North America is all wrong.

How did the Knights Templar influence the discovery of the new world? What do the Sinclair family, 
Rosslyn chapel, and two venetian brothers have to do with the discovery of a new continent? How did 
the Vikings navigate their way? With source materials dating back through millennia, including very 
recent finds, this book will induce you to think about a side of history still readily dismissed by some.

About the Authors

Tim Wallace-Murphy (1930–2019) wrote more than a dozen books, 
including Rex Deus and Rosslyn: Guardian of the Secrets of the Holy Grail, 
which provided invaluable source material to Dan Brown for his bestselling 
novel, The Da Vinci Code. James Martin is a British historian, economist, 
and lecturer with experience in the field of paranormal investigation. James 
has been a member of and investigator for the Worsley Paranormal Group 
since its founding in 2003.

Related Backlist

June
New Page Books 
History / Templars
ISBN: 978-1-63748-012-0 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-299-6

6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
24 b&w photos
$21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: England

April
New Page Books 
History / Ancient 
Mysteries 
ISBN: 978-1-63748-011-3 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-296-5

6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Aude, France

Wild Wisdom
978-1-64297-008-1
Paper $15.95
(CAD $21.95)

Custodians of 
the Truth
978-1-57863-323-4
Paper $26.95
(CAD $36.95)

The Lost History of 
Ancient America
978-1-63265-068-9
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

12	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

July
New Page Books 
Ancient Mysteries
ISBN: 978-1-63748-000-7
eISBN: 978-1-63341-242-2

6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$19.95  • CAD $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World 
Author Residence: Switzerland

The Gods Were Astronauts
The Extraterrestrial Identity of the Old Gods Revealed 
Erich von Däniken, bestselling author of Chariots of the Gods
•	 From the father of the Ancient Alien Theory with more than 65 million books sold

•	 Start of the Erich von Däniken Library, a new series of his classic titles

Bestselling author Erich von Däniken tackles the evidence of ancient visitors being treated as 
gods through religious scripture, mythology, and physical evidence from around the world.

Why do nearly all the world's major religions share such similar myths and legends? Whether it's the 
Old Testament, ancient legends, or the creation myths of New Zealand's natives—you come across 
similar stories everywhere. Erich von Däniken, author of the international bestseller Chariots of the Gods, 
believes he knows—and the answer is as wondrous and awe-inspiring as it is controversial: the winged 
angels populating the Bible, Koran, and other religious texts from cultures the world over were in reality 
extraterrestrials who visited the Earth in ages long past.

Erich von Däniken provides convincing, and surprising, interpretations and answers that fundamentally 
contradict both the teachings of religion and current science. His astonishing conclusion is that "the gods" 
of the past were not metaphysical beings but extraterrestrial intelligences that have left their traces all 
over the earth.

This new edition includes a new introduction.

July
New Page Books 
Ancient Mysteries
ISBN: 978-1-63748-001-4
eISBN: 978-1-63341-243-9

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
34 b&w photos
$19.95  • CAD $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World 
Author Residence: Switzerland

Enoch and the Return of the Gods
Erich von Däniken, bestselling author of Chariots of the Gods
•	 For fans of the Ancient Aliens series and followers of ancient mysteries

The bestselling author of Chariots of the Gods, Erich von Däniken examines the greatest 
traditions of mankind, dating back thousands of years, for signs, traces, or messages that point 
to early contact with extraterrestrial intelligences. The gods were here. But when will they 
return? Or have they ever really left?

The culmination of long-term research, Enoch and the Return of the Gods argues that we are very much 
in the minds and eyes of other cosmic life forms and that, as a result, many of the dramatic historical 
events and remarkable teachings of religious texts should be reinterpreted. Erich von Däniken examines 
religious texts, ancient Jewish sagas and legends, reports from early historians, and Indian, Babylonian, 
and Persian traditions.

As always, von Däniken finds support for such questions as: Did Adam and Eve witness a UFO? Who was 
Enoch, and did he speak the language of extraterrestrials? What will Judgement Day truly be? Why did 
extraterrestrials tinker with humanity's DNA?

This book was first published in 1998 under the title The Return of the Gods. This new edition features a 
new introduction by the author.

About the Author

Erich von Däniken is among the most widely read nonfiction authors in the world. He published his first (and 
best-known) book, Chariots of the Gods, in 1968. The worldwide bestseller was followed by forty more books, 
including recently The Gods Never Left Us, Confessions of an Egyptologist, and Eyewitness to the Gods. Von Däniken 
lives in Switzerland but is an ever-present figure on the international lecture circuit.

Related Backlist

The Gods Never 
Left Us
978-1-63265-119-8
Paper $17.99
(CAD $24.95)

Remnants of 
the Gods
978-1-60163-283-8
Paper $21.95
(CAD $30.95)

Eyewitness to 
the Gods
978-1-63265-168-6
Paper $16.95 
(CAD $23.95)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 13

N E W  T I T L E S

Third Eye Spies
Learn Remote Viewing from the Masters
Russell Targ, PhD, author of Limitless Mind and cofounder of the Stanford Research 
Institute's Stargate Program
Introduction by Paul H. Smith

•	 A history of remote viewing's best cases with supporting evidence on the participant's abilities

Explore the evidence of psychic powers and learn for yourself the skills of remote viewing from 
the masters.

Russell Targ has been successfully teaching people how to get in touch with their psychic abilities for 
more than fifty years. This began in 1972 when he cofounded the CIA-sponsored ESP research program 
at Stanford Research Institute. The program described a secret Russian weapons factory in Siberia, 
identified the ring-leader of the Patty Hearst kidnapping, and located several kidnapped US officials, 
including the ambassador to Iran. 

Third Eye Spies will introduce the most successful and gifted remote viewers in the world, some of whom 
had never done anything like this before, along with the evidence of their psychic abilities. Remote 
viewing is the opportunity to describe and experience objects and events in the 
distance, past, and future.

With Third Eye Spies, you will be able to step beyond the boundaries of your 
physical body and learn to live with psychic abilities.

About the Author

Russell Targ is a physicist and author and was a pioneer in the development of the 
laser and laser applications. Targ cofounded and worked for the CIA-sponsored Stanford 
Research Institute's investigation into psychic abilities. He is author or coauthor of eight 
books dealing with the scientific investigation of psychic abilities, including Limitless 
Mind and his autobiography Do You See What I See? He lives in Palo Alto, CA.

Related Backlist

The UFO Experience
Evidence Behind Close Encounters, Project Blue Book, and the Search for Answers
The book that defined the "Close Encounter Scale" for UFO cases
J. Allen Hynek, former scientific advisor for Project Blue Book
Foreword by Paul Hynek

•	 J. Allen Hynek was a leading astronomer and Blue Book UFO investigator for the Air Force

Cited by the New York Review of Books as "the best brief for visitation," this classic study presents an 
analysis of UFO reports and concludes that many sightings cannot be easily dismissed.

The case against UFOs and UAPs has not been put to rest. Although UFOs "officially" did not exist for 
decades according to the government, reports of sightings continue to be made, and the latest releases 
from the government and related hearings have surprised the world.

Dr. J. Allen Hynek—a scientist himself, the only government-paid ufologist in history, and the original "man 
in black"—looks at the decisions made by officialdom in the early days of ufology and how these have held 
us back—to the point that we are still naively talking about UFOs as we were talking about them in the 
1950s. Has seventy years of research made no difference at all in our understanding?

This new edition includes a foreword by Paul Hynek.

About the Authors

J. Allen Hynek (1910–1986) was 
an astronomer and professor of 
astronomy at Ohio State University 
and later became chairman of 
the astronomy department at 
Northwestern University in Chicago. 
Paul Hynek is the son of J. Allen 
Hynek and was consultant on History 
Channel's series Project Blue Book.

May
MUFON 
UFOs
ISBN: 978-1-59003-308-1 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-290-3

6 x 9 • Pages: 352 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Deceased

May
New Page Books 
Parapsychology
ISBN: 978-1-63748-013-7 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-301-6

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
48 photos & illustrations
$17.95 • CAD $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Palo Alto, CA

Related Backlist

The UFO Abduction Book
978-1-59003-307-4
Paper $18.95 (CAD $26.95)

The Hynek UFO Report
978-1-59003-303-6
Paper $19.95
(CAD $27.95)

Project Blue Book
978-1-59003-300-5
Paper $19.95
(CAD $27.95)

Remote Viewing 
Secrets
978-1-57174-159-2
Paper $18.95 
(CAD $26.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

14	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

The No Self, No Problem Workbook
Exercises and Practices from Neuropsychology and Buddhism to Help You Lose Your Mind
Chris Niebauer, Ph.D.
•	 A follow-up to the bestselling book No Self, No Problem: How Neuropsychology Is Catching Up to 

Buddhism

In his bestselling book, No Self, No Problem, Dr. Chris Niebauer explored the incredible link between Eastern 
philosophy and the latest findings in psychology and neuroscience, and made the case that that the latest 
research in neuropsychology is now confirming a fundamental tenet of Buddhism: what is called Anatta, or 
the doctrine of "no self."  We are just beginning to understand these parallels and what they mean for the 
human experience.

Now, in this practical and powerful guide, Niebauer takes a deeper dive and offers powerful tools, 
exercises, and practices you can do right now that will help you begin to experience the state of "no self," 
and its benefits, on your own. This companion workbook is a wonderful beginner's guide that will help you 
tap into a true sense of mindfulness and inner peace, understand human consciousness, and alleviate the 
daily suffering caused by the way we identify with the false self.

If you want to take your consciousness journey even further, this is the book that will set you on the right 
path.

About the Author

Chris Niebauer is a professor at Slippery Rock University in 
Pennsylvania, where he teaches courses on consciousness, 
mindfulness, left- and right-brain differences, and artificial 
intelligence. He lives in Butler, PA.

Related Backlist

May
Hierophant Publishing 
Personal Growth
ISBN: 978-1-950253-37-1 
eISBN: 978-1-950253-38-8

5.25 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$18.99 • CAD $26.99
Rights: Hierophant Publishing
Market: World 
Author Residence: Long Beach, CA

March
Hierophant Publishing 
Self-Help / Buddhism
ISBN: 978-1-950253-35-7 
eISBN: 978-1-950253-36-4

6 x 9 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
Line drawings throughout
$19.99 • CAD $27.99
Rights: Hierophant Publishing
Market: World 
Author Residence: Butler, PA

Lord Knows This Sh*t Ain't Easy
How to Stay Emotionally Balanced in a Chaotic World
Adelfa Marr
•	 Learn how to achieve inner peace and harmony, despite what may be happening around you

•	 Calm yourself in the midst of chaos using Adelfa's unique mindfulness practices

Worldwide pandemics, global warming, supply shortages . . . over the last few years it seems as if 
everything is falling apart, and that's just on the outside! On the inside, many of us are struggling with 
feelings of unworthiness, fears of failure, and trying to be the perfect partner, or parent, or friend! Seen in 
this light, it's no wonder that so many of us are feeling overwhelmed!

This begs the question: Given everything that's going on in the world, is it even possible to be 
emotionally balanced and live a happy and fulfilling life? According to life coach Adelfa Marr, the answer 
is a resounding yes! In her new book, she teaches you how to find and keep emotional balance despite 
what life throws your way. Using her own proven tools and the techniques that she has taught to 
hundreds of clients, you, too, can experience more self-love, forgiveness (for yourself and others), and 
personal fulfillment. Are you ready to inject calm into chaos and live a balanced and rewarding life? Read 
this book to learn how.

About the Author

Adelfa Marr is a wellness and mental health 
advocate and a life coach. Her coaching practice 
focuses on providing a safe, no-disclaimer space 
where clients can become their truest selves as 
she guides them on their healing journey with 
compassionate support. She lives in Atlanta with 
her husband, actor Manny Montana, and their son.

Don't Just Sit There, Do 
Nothing
978-1-64297-035-7
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)

Related Backlist

Protect Your Light
978-1-64297-043-2
Paper $17.95
(CAD $24.95)

No Self, No Problem
978-1-938289-97-2
Paper $17.95
(CAD $24.95)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 15

N E W  T I T L E S

The Treadwell's Book of Plant Magic
Christina Oakley Harrington
•	 A learned and yet accessible reference guide drawing on a whole host of traditional sources

•	 The renowned Treadwell's Books is an iconic London landmark specializing in occult and esoteric 
literature and learning

A handy guide to the traditional use of herbs and plants in magic and spell work.

Plant magic is a perennially popular subject, but in most books on the topic, readers must wade through 
eye remedies and cold cures to get to the actual magical powers attributed to the plants. In Treadwell's Book 
of Plant Magic, author Christina Oakley Harrington—founder of the renowned occult Treadwell's Books in 
London—focuses the lore and learning of the of plant magic.

She has sifted through hundreds of traditional sources to create a rare compendium of the "old ways" in 
which plants have been used to achieve love, win competitions, become invisible, see fairies, gain good luck, 
achieve success, receive protection, and more. The book also offers practical updates to the old uses, which 
the modern reader will find easy to carry out. The "Problems and Needs" section suggests the appropriate 
plant or plants for almost any circumstance one could face in life.

About the Author

Christina Oakley Harrington is the founder of 
Treadwell's Books in London. A former academic 
historian, she now manages the shop's lecture 
series and special projects. Her interest in folk 
magic dates back to her childhood.

Related Backlist

July
Weiser Books 
Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-804-8 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-304-7

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages:192 
Paperback • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: 
Bristol, England

April
Weiser Books 
Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-801-7 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-300-9

5.625 x 8.75 • Pages: 176
Paperback • $18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World ex. UK 
Author Residence: London

Liber Kaos (Revised and Expanded Edition)
Chaos Magic for the Pandaemonaeon
Peter J. Carroll, author of Liber Null and Psychonaut
•	 Extensively revised and updated edition

•	 For magicians and occultists of all sorts

An advanced course in the practice of chaos magic written by one of its most respected 
practitioners.

Liber Kaos offers a clear understanding of the practice of chaos magick. Carroll's approach combines 
methods from shamanism, paganism, and chaos science.

This book includes a selection of extremely powerful rituals and exercises for committed occultists and 
has instructions that lead the reader through new concepts and practices. A complete, advanced magical 
training course for the individual or for groups is explained, with details of the author's magical order, 
an outline for setting up a temple, and instructions for carrying out the essential rituals of chaos magick. 
Includes a fresh look at aeonics, cosmogenesis, auric magic, and shadow time, as well as disclosing the 
technical aspects of spells and equations.

Originally published by Weiser Books in 1992, this new edition is substantially revised and updated and 
includes new, previously unpublished material.

About the Author

Peter J. Carroll is the author of six books, including Liber Null & 
Psychonaut and Liber Kaos. He is past Grandmaster of the Magical Pact 
of the Illuminates of Thanateros, Chancellor of Arcanorium College, 
Acting Marshall of the Knights of Chaos, and a Bard of Dobunni Grove. 
Find him at specularium.org.

Related Backlist

Liber Null and Psychonaut
978-1-57863-766-9
Paper $18.95 (CAD $26.95)

Blackthorn's Botanical Magic
978-1-57863-630-3
Paper $22.95 (CAD $31.95)

The Witching Herbs
978-1-57863-599-3
Paper $18.95 
(CAD $26.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

16	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Real Sorcery
Strategies for Powerful Magick
Jason Miller, bestselling author of Protection and Reversal Magick
•	 Practical advice and strategies for those who wish to find success in working magick

"If you're interested in assuring that you obtain real tangible results with your spells and are 
willing to put the work into doing so, this is definitely the book for you." —Mat Auryn, author of 
Psychic Witch

This book is about real magick, effecting real change, in a real world. There are some books on magick 
that teach it purely as spiritual advancement. There are others that teach it as a form of psychological 
self-help that affects only inner change. While magick can and should be both of these, it is something 
more. Real Sorcery is about success in practical magick; it is a book that aims at change in both the outer 
and inner worlds.

The first part of the book lays out the qualities, concepts, and exercises necessary to attempt practical 
magick. The second part presents clear strategies for tackling almost any type of issue with sorcery.

This book was previously published as The Sorcerer's Secrets in 2009. This edition features a new 
introduction from the author, one new chapter, and updates throughout.

About the Author

Jason Miller has devoted twenty-five years to studying practical 
magic in its many forms. He is the author of the now classic Protection 
and Reversal Magick as well as The Elements of Spellcrafting; Sex, 
Sorcery, and Spirit; Financial Sorcery; and most recently, Consorting with 
Spirits. He lives in Kingston, VT

Protection and Reversal Magick  
(Revised and Updated Edition)
A Witch's Defense Manual
Jason Miller
•	 Since its original publication in 2006, this title has become a modern classic in the occult field.

•	 New material includes a new introduction and substantial author notes to update this edition.

"This book is not only one of my favorite books on ‘defense against the dark arts,' but is actually 
one of my favorite books in my whole library. Throughout the book, Jason provides [information] 
not only on protection but also on recognizing the symptoms of attack and creating early warning 
systems to alert you of magickal attacks." —Mat Auryn, author of Psychic Witch

Everyone, whether they practice witchcraft or not, is susceptible to unwanted spells and curses. The 
difference is that witches and magicians can do something about it. Now you can, too. Protection & 
Reversal Magick is a complete how-to guide to preventing, defending, and reversing magical attacks of any 
kind. Here, renowned scholar and magick practitioner Jason Miller shows readers how to:

	› Perform banishings and make amulets that will prevent most attacks

	› Make magical "decoys" to absorb attacks against themselves

	› Summon guardian spirits or gods for help

Originally published in 2005, this new edition features a new introduction by the author and updates to 
the chapters.

July
Weiser Books
Magick
ISBN: 978-1-57863-800-0
eISBN: 978-1-63341-298-9

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback 
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Kingston, VT

March
Weiser Books
Magick
ISBN: 978-1-57863-799-7
eISBN: 978-1-63341-297-2

6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World 
Author Residence: Kingston, VT

Consorting with Spirits
978-1-57863-754-6
Paper $18.95
(CAD $26.95)

Related Backlist



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 17

N E W  T I T L E S
The Complete Enochian Dictionary
A Dictionary of the Angelic Language as Revealed to Dr. John Dee and Edward Kelley
Donald C. Laycock, Edward Kelley, and Dr. John Dee
•	 A highly regarded work in the occult studies community

An essential reference on Enochian language ("the language of the angels") as revealed to Dr. John 
Dee and Edward Kelley in the 16th century, with a new preface by Stephen Skinner.

In 1581, Dr. John Dee, an advisor in the court of Queen Elizabeth I, began a series of experiments intended 
to contact the spirit world. With Edward Kelley acting as the medium in these experiments, Dee was able 
to record communications as they were transmitted in Enochian, the language of the angels. Dr. Dee's 
efforts furthered the development of the Enochian system of magic, and his methods of invocation have 
been taken up and expounded upon by many magicians since.

In this volume, Donald C. Laycock recounts the history of their experiments and provides a pronunciation 
guide for the twenty-one letters, significant to untangling both the meaning and the derivation of the 
messages handed down from Dee and Kelley. The result is a fascinating linguistic and magical mystery 
story, integral to any study of the Enochian tradition.

This new edition of Laycock's work includes a new preface by Stephen Skinner that sets the tone and 
historical context for today's readers.

About the Contributors

Donald Laycock (d. 1988) was a doctor of linguistics 
at the University of Canberra, Australia. Stephen 
Skinner is a highly regarded occult scholar and 
author of several acclaimed books on Western magic. 
Lon Milo DuQuette lectures worldwide on such 
topics as magick, tarot, and the Western Mystery 
Traditions.

Tarot: Mirror of the Soul
A Handbook for the Thoth Tarot
Weiser Classics
Gerd Zeigler
•	 For new and long-time fans of the Thoth Tarot and tarot enthusiasts in general

An accessible guide to one of the most popular Tarot decks

A classic companion to one of the most popular tarot decks, showing how the tarot symbology mirrors 
the inner reality of our personal and spiritual path. The seventy-eight cards of the Thoth Tarot were 
painted by Lady Frieda Harris according to instructions from famed occult scholar Aleister Crowley. 
The result is a magnificent art deco work rich in Egyptian symbolism, alchemy, and magic and contains 
kabalistic and astrological attributions. It has become one of the most popular and influential tarot decks 
ever created.

Tarot: Mirror of the Soul provides an accessible guide to the Crowley/Harris Thoth Tarot. It explores 
different ways of working Thoth Tarot, guiding your inner exploration, sometimes pointing the way to 
handle daily situations or difficult decision-making. The author, Gerd Ziegler, has studied and practiced 
humanistic and spiritual therapy in-depth.

Tarot: Mirror of the Soul was originally published in 1988. This Weiser Classics edition features new, high-
quality photographic reproductions of the original card artwork.

About the Author

Gerd Ziegler is a therapist specializing in humanistic 
and spiritual therapy. He studied psychology, political 
science, theater, and religious studies at Freie 
Universitat (Berlin) and also studied at the Boyeson 
Institute in London.

August
Weiser Books 
Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-790-4
eISBN: 978-1-63341-310-8 

5.75 x 9 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
80 illustrations
$21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: AGM
Market: World 
Author Residence: Germany

June
Weiser Books 
Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-796-6
eISBN: 978-1-63341-293-4 

6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
9 halftones, 2 charts
$35.00 • CAD $48.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Deceased

The Book of Thoth
978-0-87728-268-6
Paper $28.95
(CAD $39.95)

Related Backlist

Related Backlist

Understanding Aleister 
Crowley's Thoth Tarot, 
New Edition
978-1-57863-623-5
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)

John Dee's Five Books 
of Mystery
978-1-57863-178-0
Paper $55.00 
(CAD $79.00)

The Enochian 
Evocation of 
Dr. John Dee
978-1-57863-453-8
Paper $19.95 
(CAD $27.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

18	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

July
Rockpool Publishing 
Women's Health
ISBN: 978-1-922579-43-0 

6 x 8.5 • Pages: 320 • Flexibound 
Full-color illustrations throughout
$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia

June
Rockpool Publishing 
Spirituality
ISBN: 978-1-922785-12-1 

6 x 8.5 • Pages: 192 
Hardcover-PLC 
Illustrations throughout
$16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia

My Wellness Journal
Connect to Your Body, Balance Your Hormones, Improve Your Health
Melissa Christie
Illustrated by Stephanie Crane

•	 Specifically designed for women under fifty

•	 Journal structured with health information throughout and areas to record your thoughts and 
experiences

This journal will help you better understand your hormones and exactly how your body works.

At a time when chronic illness is affecting more and more women, this journal has been created to cut 
down the time it takes for women to get diagnosed and to improve their chances of healing by informing 
them of their options.

Our bodies are built with incredible internal cycles that can be harnessed in different phases. If you are 
wanting to improve your skin, your weight, or your fertility or manage any health condition or symptom 
you can think of, this journal has charts and prompts that will aid in your healing journey. Whether 
you have a chronic health condition, suffer from PMS, or no obvious health issues at all, this book is for 
you. The knowledge supplied is inclusive of all modalities of medicine—from functional medicine to 
Ayurveda; this is about informing you so you can find what works for you.

About the Author and Illustrator

Melissa Christie is the women's health advocate behind PCOS 
Pathways and cohost of the PCOS Girls Podcast. Stephanie Crane is 
a graphic designer and henna artist with a passion for meaningful 
projects. Both Melissa and Stephanie live in Australia.

The Empowerment Cycle
978-1-925946-74-1
Flexi Bind $18.95
(CAD $26.95)
N. America only

Related Backlist

Understanding Modern Spirituality
An Exploration of Your Soul and Higher Truths
Inna Segal
•	 Perfect introduction to beginners seeking answers through spirituality

•	 Beautiful two-color internals supported by line illustrations throughout

It is only when we are courageous enough to ask some big questions and are not afraid to put in 
the effort to grow that our life truly unfolds.

Understanding Modern Spirituality explores many themes of life, death, soul, and spirit and examines the 
numerous old, outdated, ambiguous teachings that have dominated the new age industry.

Inna is here to shake you out of any idleness and dare you to go on a fearless search toward your own 
inner awakening.

When we think deeply, we have an opportunity to connect the pieces of our life in a profound and 
inspired way.

About the Author

Inna Segal is a gifted healer and a pioneer in the field of energy medicine and human consciousness. Though based 
in Australia, Inna has traveled throughout the USA, Europe, the UK, and the Caribbean, teaching her practical, life-
changing techniques. She is the author of several titles and oracle decks, including Heal Yourself Reading Cards and 
The Secret Language of Your Body.



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 19

N E W  T I T L E S

March
Career Press
Management
ISBN: 978-1-63265-201-0
eISBN: 978-1-63341-279-8

6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World 
Authors Residence: Mclean, VA / 
Albuquerque, NM

April
Career Press
Business / Motivational
ISBN: 978-1-63265-203-4 
eISBN: 978-1-63341-287-3

5 x 7 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World 
Author Residence: San Leandro, CA

The Bruce Lee Code
How the Dragon Mastered Business, Confidence, and Success
Thomas Lee
•	 Bruce Lee is a cultural icon whose success and legacy are undeniable

•	 The first book to put Bruce Lee in a business context

•	 Author has credibility as a business writer and is working on the We Are Bruce Lee exhibit, which 
started in 2022 in San Francisco and has plans to tour around the US and beyond

Bruce Lee was a brand well before that became commonplace. Step into the Dragon's mind and 
explore how he thought about business, life, and goals.

The Bruce Lee Code focuses on the business strategies prevalent in Lee's life and teachings that helped 
unlock his full potential. Bruce Lee's attention to brand is a major reason why he continues to influence 
pop culture today, and he was a pioneer, being one of the first Hollywood stars to start his own 
production company.

To recharge America's creative and entrepreneurial swagger, we need to reexamine Lee's life and 
teachings. He was primarily known for his otherworldly martial arts skills in blockbuster movies such as 
Enter the Dragon and Fist of Fury. But he was also a man of incredible vision, willpower, and intellectual 
curiosity, whose brief career inspired highly successful projects in Hollywood, sports, comic books, video 
games, and fashion.

This book will draw upon Lee's extensive writings, including letters, journals, and business documents, 
as well as interviews with his family and friends, CEOs, academics, and experts on innovation.

About the Author

Thomas Lee is a long-time business journalist who has written extensively about innovation and 
entrepreneurship for major daily newspapers like the San Francisco Chronicle, Star Tribune in Minneapolis, and 
the St. Louis Post-Dispatch. In 2013, he won the Gerald M. Loeb Award for Distinguished Business and Financial 
Journalism, the top honor for business journalists.

The Decisive Manager
Get Results, Build Morale, and Be the Boss Your People Deserve
Barbara Mitchell and Cornelia Gamlem, authors of The Big Book of HR
•	 Authors are well-respected in the human resources/management field

The Decisive Manager is an ideal resource for anyone, at any level, who manages people to cope 
with the problems that arise. It's an essential read for working out issues between coworkers, 
addressing problem areas, and getting everyone on track to succeed.

People issues. They seemingly arise out of nowhere and just don't go away. Managing people correctly 
is critical to every manager's success and this book will make sure you do it decisively. As a manager, 
you need to know so many things about how to deal with people, but you don't even know what to 
ask! The Decisive Manager can help. With examples of typical situations that managers encounter and 
advice on how to handle them, it's an easy-to-use guide for people managers and has information on 
hiring to firing, and everything in between, including creating a positive employee experience, helping 
employees grow and develop, and the important issues surrounding remote and hybrid work.

"Practical. Relevant. Easy to grasp. I wish I had THIS book when I became a manager." —Mack Munro, 
Founder & CEO, Boss Builders

About the Authors

Barbara Mitchell and Cornelia Gamlem are authors, speakers, 
and consultants. They bring a wealth of business and human 
resources experience to their writing. Together, they wrote The Big 
Book of HR and The Manager's Answer Book among others.

Related Backlist
The Essential HR 
Handbook, 10th Ann.
978-1-63265-139-6
Paper $18.95 
(CAD $26.95)



N E W  T I T L E S

20	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

March
Lantern Publishing & 
Media 
Animal Rights
ISBN: 978-1-59056-701-2 

7 x 10 • Pages: 104 • Paperback
Bold inkwork illustrations 
throughout
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: LPM
Market: World 
Author Residence: New York, NY

March
Lantern Publishing & 
Media 
JUV / Animal Advocacy
ISBN: 978-1-59056-692-3 

11.5 x 9.25 • Pages: 46 •  Hardcover
40 full-color illustations
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: LPM
Market: World 
Author Residence: Avon, OH 

SALT
A Confessional Animal Liberation Narrative
Coyote Jacobs
Foreword by Charles Waltz-Reiber

•	 A compelling and engaging graphic novel from a talented emerging author and artist

•	 Highlights the absurdity of humanity in a way that resonates with young adults and many others

SALT is a graphic novel about two uniquely dysfunctional men with one goal: to save a monkey's 
life.

Painted with intense color and bold inkwork, SALT is a graphic novel about two snail/slug men who 
liberate a monkey from a vivisection lab, saving her life but facing the consequences of those actions. 
The monkey character is based upon a real experiment in which the head of one monkey was switched 
onto the body of another. Her character is intended to sit with the results of such an experiment in a 
compassionate and intimate manner. SALT is also about how pursuing one's goals and enacting change 
is often mediated by the strength of your relationships. Although this book is, at its core, connected to 
animal rights, it focuses a lot on interpersonal relationships and conflicts and the type of people who are 
willing to commit their lives to a cause.

About the Author

Coyote Jacobs is a New York–based illustrator who loves animals in all their forms. He is heavily inspired by his 
time spent witnessing NYC slaughterhouses and other places of animal exploitation. These haunting experiences 
inform the foundation of his art. This is Coyote's first published book.

Hope the Hopeful Piglet
A Picture Book Teaching Children Kindess and Compassion
Devin Staubringer
Illustrated by Emily N. B.

•	 Teaches children compassion about all beings in a visually engaging way

•	 Early level readers ages five to nine

A moving picture book about a piglet named Hope that gets rescued from a factory farm, and her 
journey to an animal sanctuary.

A piglet named Hope is born in a factory farm, and her mother is taken away. Distraught, Hope is 
transferred to somewhere new, and she hopes it will be a nice place. The truck pulls into a dark building, 
and Hope is put in a dirty pen with other piglets. Each day she sees more and more of her piglet friends 
being taken away. She is very scared and sad. But one night, a little girl comes into the dark building and 
takes Hope away. In the morning, they arrive at an animal sanctuary where Hope finally feels safe. There 
are a lot of other animal friends for Hope to play in the grass and woods with. All the humans are nice and 
love to feed the animals and give them hugs. Hope wishes that all animals could be loved.

About the Authors

Devin Staurbringer has been a vegan 
and animal rights activist for ten years. 
He is dedicated to helping animals, 
humans, and the planet by educating 
people and sharing his creative passion. 
Devin hopes to make the world a kinder 
and more compassionate place. This is 
his first book. He lives in Avon, OH.

Related Backlist

Cluck
978-1-59056-678-7
Hardcover $19.95
(CAD $27.95)

Gabriel 
978-1-59056-672-5
Hardcover $19.95
(CAD $27.95)



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 21

N E W  T I T L E S

The Veganic Grower's 
Handbook
Cultivating Fruits, Vegetables, and Herbs from 
Urban Backyard to Rural Farmyard
Jimmy Videle
A must-have reference guide for anyone 
interested in compassionate gardening, 
health, sustainable living, and climate change

Here is a comprehensive guide that provides the 
tools, techniques, and insight into food cultivation 
from seeding to harvest, while wisely considering 
the totality of Earth's inhabitants.

The Veganic Grower's Handbook seeks to give 
the new, amateur, and professional gardening 
enthusiast all the tools and techniques to be 
successful in vegan-organic methods. Mirroring 
the gardening year, this manual delineates garden 
planning from seed-starting in the early season 
to garden preparation and transplanting when 
the weather warms. Included are over forty color 
photographs and reference images.

About the Author

Jimmy Videle is a farmer, activist, consultant, and 
researcher. He has been a consultant, researcher, and 
volunteer with Humane Party, USA, and the Animal 
Protection Party, Canada. He lives on a small-scale 
veganic market farm, La Ferme de l'Aube, in Boileau, 
Québec.

Recovery Writing
Discovery and Healing in the Twelve Steps
James Ryan
•	 Valuable insight into the writing processes 

of addicts in Twelve-Step recovery and the 
social understanding of healing

A moving and informative book, that includes 
step-by-step exercises, from an addict 
in recovery, who shares stories from his 
experience and research on the healing effects 
of writing in Twelve-Step fellowships.

James Ryan is an addict in recovery. He is now 
over twenty years sane and sober, married father 
of two, and a PhD graduate who researches the 
power of writing to heal. In this book, James tells 
his own story and the stories of the addicts he 
interviewed during the course of his research. 
These narratives, informed by existing research on 
writing's physical and psychological effects, lead to 
a social understanding of healing.

About the Author

James Ryan has worked as program director at a 
recovery retreat in New Hampshire. James holds a PhD 
in composition and rhetoric and did his dissertation 
research on the subject of writing in Twelve-Step 
recovery. He lives in Madison, WI.

The Humane Hoax
Essays Exposing the Myth of Happy Meat, Humane 
Dairy, and Ethical Eggs 
Edited by Hope Bohanec
•	 Eighteen essays by notable thought leaders 

and influencers on the deceptive and 
delusional practices of big agriculture/factory 
farming and our society as a whole

This groundbreaking volume uncovers and 
critiques how animal agriculture's new 
alternative marketing and labeling, known as 
the humane hoax, is represented in the media, 
and the negative impact it has on human and 
non-human communities alike.

Industry humane washing and greenwashing 
create reassuring language and euphemistic labels 
like "cage-free" and "certified humane" that tell a 
story of a supposed distinction from conventional 
animal products. In the absence of accurate 

information, it has never been 
more important to educate 
people on the realities behind 
the industry lies, and people 
are hungry for the truth.

About the Author

Hope Bohanec is the executive 
director of Compassionate 
Living and the host of the Hope 
for the Animals podcast. She 
lives in Elk Grove, PA.

February
Lantern Publishing & Media • Veganism
ISBN: 978-1-59056-682-4
8 x 10 • Pages: 250 • Paperback • 40 photos and illustrations
$29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: LPM • Market: World 
Author Residence: Quebec, Canada

February
Lantern Publishing & Media • Recovery / Journaling
ISBN: 978-1-59056-690-9
6 x 9 • Pages: 220 • Paperback • Tables
$21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: LPM • Market: World 
Author Residence: Madison, WI

April
Lantern Publishing & Media • Social Thought
ISBN: 978-1-59056-688-6
6 x 9 • Pages: 260 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: LPM • Market: World 
Author Residence: Elk Grove, CA

Food for Thought
978-1-59056-662-6
Paper $39.95 (CAD $49.95)

Related Backlist



N E W  T I T L E S

22	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Previously Announced
Lantern Publishing & Media • Animal Rights
ISBN: 978-1-59056-684-8
10 x 8.5 • Pages: 210 • Paperback • Over 200 color and b&w photos
$39.95 • CAD $54.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World 
Author Residence: Ottowa, Canada

Previously Announced
Lantern Publishing & Media • Spirituality
ISBN: 978-1-59056-699-2
5 x 8 • Pages: 186 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAD $20.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World 
Author Residence: Fair Oaks, CA

May
Lantern Publishing & Media • JUV / Animals
ISBN: 978-1-59056-703-6
5 x 8 • Pages: 100 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAD $20.95
Rights: Lantern Publishing & Media • Market: World  
Author Residence: Surry, ME

Claude and Medea
The Hellburn Dogs
Zoe Weil
•	 Seventh-graders, Claude and Medea, don't 

expect a "quirky" substitute teacher to 
change their lives and turn them into heroes 
who solve a mystery, go after criminals, and 
commit to making a difference in the world.

"Youthful idealism, initiative, and humane 
sensitivity come together seamlessly in this 
animal-themed mystery caper, which is sure 
to have riveting appeal for young readers." —
Wayne Pacelle, President & CEO, The Humane 
Society of the United States

Claude and Medea is a riveting story that will make 
kids eager for more while offering them true 
heroes for today's world. This is a book that gives 
kids not only what they most want but also what 

they most need—protagonists 
who embody courage, 
compassion, and care.

This is a revised edition of the 
book first published in 2007.

About the Author

Zoe Weil is the cofounder and 
president of the Institute for 
Humane Education (IHE) and the 
author of seven books, including 
The World Becomes What We 
Teach. Zoe lives in Surry, Maine.

Finding God Within  
(Rev. Ed.)
Contemplative Prayer for Prisoners 
Ray Leonardini
•	 Demonstrates the extraordinary power of 

contemplative prayer and meditation

A thoughtful and moving guide on the 
many benefits of contemplative prayer and 
meditation taught and guided in a prison 
setting.

In Finding God Within, Leonardini demonstrates 
the extraordinary power of contemplative, or 
centering, prayer in transforming the lives of 
prisoners. Leonardini offers insightful analysis of 
biblical passages that show the power of prayer, 
faith, and surrender to ease addiction, stress, 
and despair. Finding God Within is an essential 
introduction to contemplative prayer for people of 
all faiths engaged in prison ministry and interested 
in exploring contemplative prayer mediation.

This new edition includes a new chapter on the 
Welcoming Prayer, a new foreword and afterword, 
and a chapter on the documentary based on this 
book.

About the Author

Ray Leonardini is as a volunteer chaplain at Folsom 
State Prison in California and the director of the Prison 
Contemplative Fellowship.

We Animals
Revised Edition
Photographs and Text by Jo-Anne McArthur
•	 An essential guidebook for all who wish to 

understand, examine, and learn about animal 
photojournalism

A chronicle of the lives of hidden animals 
and animal photojournalism, spanning many 
countries, over the course of fifteen years.

Celebrating ten years since its first publication, We 
Animals illustrates and investigates animals in the 
human environment—whether they're being used 
for food, fashion, entertainment, or research, or 
are being rescued to spend their remaining years 
in sanctuaries. Drawn from thousands of photos 
taken over fifteen years, award-winning animal 
photojournalist Jo-Anne McArthur offers insight 
about our treatment of animals, makes animal 
industries visible and accountable, and widens our 
circle of compassion to include all sentient beings.

This new edition includes new photos and new 
written content.

About the Author/Photographer

Jo-Anne McArthur is an award-winning 
photojournalist, sought-after speaker, and the founder 
of We Animals Media. She is based in Toronto, Canada, 
and travels many months each year to document and 
share the stories of animals worldwide.

The World Becomes 
What We Teach
978-1-59056-518-6
Paper $15.00 
(CAD $21.00)

Related Backlist



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 23

N E W  T I T L E S

2024 Lunar and Seasonal 
Diary
Northern Hemisphere
Stacey Demarco
A beautifully produced diary with full-color 
pages, extra space for recording notes, and 
spiral binding that allows the pages to lie flat.

The diary includes lunar timings and explanations 
of the moon phases and their impact on humans, 
with practical magical suggestions to get the 
most out of the energies of each season. Packed 
with invaluable tips and techniques, ranging 
from increasing your wealth to improving 
your relationships, boosting your vitality and 
magnifying your personal power to removing 
obstacles and fears that are holding you back in 
your life. This diary comes complete with gods 
and goddesses for each month and seasonal spell 
castings and invocations for specific moon phases, 
including equinoxes and solstices.

About the Author

Stacey Demarco is one of Australia's most high-profile 
and trusted astrologers. She is the author of several 
books and oracles, including The Queen of the Moon 
Oracle.

July
Rockpool Publishing • Astrology / Planner
ISBN: 978-1-925946-66-6
6.25 x 8.75 • Pages: 216 • Spiral • Full-color throughout
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia

2024 Moon Goddess Diary
Northern Hemisphere
A Year's Journey of Love, Connection, and Support 
—A Journey Back to You 
Nicci Garaicoa; Illustrated by Olivia Bürki
•	 With a focus on the healing regenerative 

quality of the moon, women are encouraged 
to connect to their strengths and feel the 
support of the sacred celebrations.

A year's journey of love, connection, and 
support.

This full-color, beautifully illustrated diary 
will teach you how to harness the energy and 
guidance of the moon, the seasons, and the sacred 
celebrations of 2024, so you can thrive throughout 
your whole year. You will learn how to use crystals, 
essential oils, affirmations, rituals, and songs to 
harness your potency, your inner goddess. By 
choosing this diary, you receive two meditations 
for a new and full moon, along with a Facebook 
community of support and extra guidance.

About the Author and Illustrator

Nicci Garaicoa is a multi-talented author, speaker, 
intuitive, healer, medicine woman, and kinesiologist. 
Olivia Bürki is a freelance illustrator specializing in 
bohemian- and spiritual theme–inspired pieces, always 
with a flowery and dreamy touch.

July
Rockpool Publishing • Goddess / Planner
ISBN: 978-1-922579-56-0
6.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 160 • Spiral • Full-color throughout
$14.95 • CAD $20.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia

2024 Witch's Diary
Northern Hemisphere
Reclaiming the Magick of the Old Ways
Flavia Kate Peters and  
Barbara Meiklejohn-Free
•	 A comprehensive grimoire diary that includes 

details on sigils, protection, grounding, 
casting a circle, and the power of amulets

A must-have magical tool for anyone who has 
a love of the natural world and wants to bring 
the power and magick of the Old Ways into 
their everyday lives.

The 2024 Witch's Diary will awaken the witch 
within. This practical guide will show you how to 
harness the magic of nature, reclaim your personal 
power through the discovery of ancient wisdom, 
and embrace the feminine divine. You will journey 
through the year, learning to work with the forces 
of nature through spell work, incantations, rituals, 
sigils, age-old recipes, and charms that use herbs, 
candles, and crystals.

About the Authors

Flavia Kate Peters, known as the Faery Seer, is 
recognized as the UK's leading elemental and ancient 
magic expert. Known as the Highland Seer, Barbara 
Meiklejohn-Free is a high priestess who has taught at 
the College of Psychic Studies, London.

July
Rockpool Publishing • Witchcraft / Planner
ISBN: 978-1-922579-28-7
5.5 x 8.25 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAD $20.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia



N E W  T I T L E S

24	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

2024 Astrology Diary
Northern Hemisphere
Plan Your Year with the Stars 
Patsy Bennett
•	 Patsy Bennett, an astrologer for over 25 years, 

writes daily, weekly, monthly, and yearly 
horoscopes that are published in newspapers 
and magazines throughout Australia and 
internationally.

Make 2024 your year with Patsy's astrology 
guide to the signs and stars!

Focus on health, wealth, and happiness with up-
to-date insights into major planetary alignments 
and what they will mean for you, including 
eclipses, new moons, full moons, and sun sign 
forecasts throughout the year. This planner has 
astrological interpretations along with a week-
at-a-glance diary, monthly sun sign forecasts, 
tips for excelling during eclipse seasons, when to 
grow ideas, when to take action, and happiness 
hotspots.

About the Author

Patsy Bennett has worked as a professional astrologer 
for over twenty-five years. She is known for her 
accuracy and down-to-earth yet spiritual approach to 
encouraging her readers to live their most fulfilling life.

July
Rockpool Publishing • Astrology / Planner
ISBN: 978-1-922579-11-9
4.75 x 7.5 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
$12.95 • CAD $17.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia

2024 Horoscopes
365 Daily Predictions for Every Zodiac Sign
Patsy Bennett
•	 This is the only horoscope book to fully 

incorporate daily horoscopes for each star 
sign.

Find all 12 horoscope signs, meanings, and 
movements at your fingertips—for yourself as 
well as friends and family.

A complete astrological guide with inspiring 
and motivational forecasts for 2024 so you can 
be well prepared for the year ahead. It includes 
daily horoscope predictions for all signs; what you 
can expect; and the ideal days to attract wealth, 
love, success, and more. This book also includes a 
yearly overview of your love life, money, home life, 
career, and health. Easy-to-read energy charts are 
also included, showing where to put your focus 
each month for the best results.

July
Rockpool Publishing • Astrology
ISBN: 978-1-922785-19-0
6 x 9.25 • Pages: 464 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia

2024 Crystal Calendar
Powerful Crystals for Every Month of the Year
Rachelle Charman
•	 Beautifully designed monthly desk calendar, 

full of your favorite sacred crystals and 
affirmations for each month

This magical calendar will brighten up your 
days as it pours good vibrations into your life 
with its energy of love and healing.

Lighten up your year and beautify your desk 
with the 2024 Crystal Calendar. The photos of the 
crystals are exquisite, vibrant, and gorgeous and 
certainly a beautiful addition to your home or 
office. Whether you consciously connect and work 
with the energy and crystals of this calendar or 
simply have it in your home, it will fill your world 
with love and inspiration.

About the Author

Rachelle Charman is the founder of the Academy of 
Crystal Awakening in Australia.

July
Rockpool Publishing • Astrology / Planner
ISBN: 978-1-922579-50-8
8.75  x 5 • Pages: 24 • Calendar
$9.95 • CAD $13.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America 
Author Residence: Australia



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 25

N E W  T I T L E S

August
Weiser Books 
Divination
ISBN: 978-1-57863-806-2 

5.25 x 7.25 • Pages: 144 • Kit 
78 cards and full-color guidebook
$34.95 • CAD $47.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Portland, OR

The Sirens’ Song
Divining the Depths with Lenormand and Kipper Cards

Carrie Paris and Tony Savory with Tina Hardt
•	 Fantastic deep-sea art design

•	 Unique set of two oracle decks that can be used individually or combined

A fantastical deep-sea world awaits us in this complimentary set of two oracular decks (to be 
used in combination or alone).

This divination kit contains two oracles: a Kipper and a Lenormand. When used together, they 
provide the highest, fullest degree of possible interpretation. Unlike tarot and oracle decks, which are 
read intuitively, Lenormand cards are read metaphorically, and Kipper cards are read quite literally. 
Lenormand deals with the outer world, and Kipper deals with the interpersonal.

The most common way to read Lenormand and Kipper is to treat the card meanings as words and read 
them in order. There can be a certain amount of intuition in how you approach the card meanings, 
but they have set meanings. The Kipper deck is aimed at the everyday realities of people's lives, and it 
reflects both the highest and the lowest possibilities those lives can contain. It depicts people, societal 
roles, and personal states of being.

These beautiful decks invite us into a world inhabited by iridescent characters who lend their magic, 
myth (and tentacles) to every oracle reading. The result is as seductive and eternal as the legendary 
sirens' song.

About the Creators

Carrie Paris has a passion for divination and ancient 
ceremonial rites that invoke the spirit of divining 
communities. Carrie enjoys dividing her life by 
teaching annually in California, Santa Fe, and Europe. 
She lives in Portland, Oregon, and is the creator 
of The Relative Tarot. Toni Savory has studied and 
researched the traditional systems of Lenormand, 
Kipper, and Gypsy cards in England, France, and 
Germany. Toni is founder of the World Divination 
Association.

The Relative Tarot
978-1-57863-762-1
Kit $35.00
(CAD $48.00)

Related Backlist

Kipper Deck Sample Cards

Lenormand Deck Sample Cards



N E W  T I T L E S

26	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Velouria's Tarot
An Intuitive Tool for Finding Hope
Sam Rook
•	 Quirky artwork with a name reminiscent of Pixie's song, "Velouria"

•	 Features a premium design aesthetic with bright fluorescent inks and foiling

This deck is an intuitive tool for finding hope in even the darkest of times.

This sweet deck takes a look at what we perceive femininity to be, especially in tarot, and challenges 
it. It's cheerful, soft artwork encourages readers to find the bright side in the worst circumstances. 
Feminine energy can be strong and powerful yet vulnerable and emotional, and Velouria's Tarot takes 
the traditional gender binary in tarot and encourages the reader to have a new perspective on what 
"feminine energy" means.

The artist created the deck during a difficult pregnancy and the global pandemic, and the artwork 
reflects her journey of holding on to joy and hope, even during the most difficult of times. The goal of 
Velouria's Tarot is to encourage every reader to use the tarot as a tool for self-improvement and spiritual 
exploration through the lens of finding the silver lining in every situation.

About the Creator

Sam Rook is an artist, designer, and illustrator located 
in Providence, RI. She specializes in tarot deck creation 
and occult-inspired artwork. She also has a diverse 
background in interior design, product design, and 
home decor. Visit her on Instagram @samrookart.

The Rosebud Tarot
An Archetypal Dreamscape
Diana Rose Harper
Illustrated by Amanda Lee Stilwell

•	 The aesthetic sensibility of is this tarot deck is both hip vintage and modern

•	 Artwork is keenly sensitive to issues of inclusivity

"I love the fresh, bold style of The Rosebud Tarot, the renaming of many of the Majors (High 
Priestess is the Witch, Empress is Lifegiver, Hierophant is the Professor, etc.), and how the 
court cards have been transformed into four tiers of energies (Curiosity, Velocity, Generosity, 
Sovereignty). The Rosebud Tarot is sure to appeal to the up-and-coming generation of tarot 
readers." —Benebell Wen, author of The Holistic Tarot

The Rosebud Tarot features exquisite images that offer a dreamscape of pathways into the tarot and 
makes way for an inclusive experience that is more resonant for today's tarot readers. Several of the 
cards have been renamed, including the court cards; for example, the Fool has become the Youth and 
the Empress becomes the Lifegiver.

The deck comes with a guidebook, written in mythopoetic style, that provides meaning, not just 
with keywords to memorize but also as guidance for creating your own meaningful and accurate 
interpretations. Also provided is a brief history of the tarot and other information and resources to 
support you with your tarot studies.

About the Creators

Diana Rose Harper grew up eating fairy tales for breakfast 
and myths for dessert. She is now a professional tarot reader, 
consulting astrologer, energy worker, and writer currently based 
in Los Angeles. Amanda Lee Stilwell is a queer solitary witch who 
practices ritual, garden, and kitchen magick. She hails from the 
swamps of the Gulf Coast and currently lives in Chicago.

June
Weiser Books 
Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-809-3 

3.25 x 4.75 • Pages: 96 • Kit
78 cards and full-color guidebook
$26.95 • CAD $36.95
Rights: Red Wheel/ Weiser
Market: World 
Author Residence: Altadena, CA / 
Chicago, IL

The Weiser Tarot
978-1-57863-795-9
Card deck $22.95
(CAD $31.95)

Related Backlist

Related Backlist

August
Rockpool Publishing 
Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-922785-06-0 

3 x 4 • Pages: 176 • Kit
78 gilded cards and full-color book
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Providence, RI

Cosmic C*nt
978-1-922579-01-0
Kit $19.95 (CAD $27.95)
N. America only

Rainbow Moon Tarot
978-1-925946-81-9
Kit $26.95
(CAD $36.95)
N. America only



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 27

N E W  T I T L E S

Egyptian Star Oracle
Travis McHenry
•	 Renowned occultist and bestselling author, Travis McHenry, has sourced all the images on these 

cards from ancient Egyptian artwork, including papyrus, pottery, and directly from the walls of 
tombs.

•	 The background of each card contains a snippet of Pyramid Texts that the author personally 
gathered from the Pyramid of Teti in Saqqara.

The Egyptian Star Oracle is the first of its kind: an oracle deck that uses only authentic Egyptian 
artwork, spells, translations, names, and meanings to create a divination tool that is entirely 
Egyptian.

This oracle is not merely an "Egyptian themed" deck, it is an authentic Egyptian Oracle, utilizing 
astrology as it was originally practiced in 2400 BC, with all Greek, Persian, and Hebrew influences 
stripped away. At the core of this deck are the thirty-six decans of Egyptian astrology. Each decan 
represents both a specific star and a deity. These are not the same as the thirty-six decans of modern 
astrology, although they are connected.

Produced with exceptional detail, the Egyptian Star Oracle features 42 cards printed in full color with 
gilded edges, an extensive 144-page guidebook, and comes with a small Eye of Horus charm—all 
packaged in a sarcophagus-shaped boxed adorned with motifs of Egyptian art.

About the Creator

Travis McHenry is a foremost occultist and 
creator of Occult Tarot and Hieronymus Bosch 
Tarot, among others. He began studying the 
dark arts in the late 1990s when he stumbled 
upon a secretive coven of witches who 
subsequently befriended him and allowed 
him to publish the first written history of their 
magical tradition. He lives in Las Vegas.

Seasons of the Witch—Mabon Oracle
Lorriane Anderson and Juliet Diaz
Illustrated by Tijana Lukovic

•	 The deck was created and written by the bestselling team that created Seasons of the Witch—
Samhain by Lorriane Anderson and Juliet Diaz.

•	 Sales of the Seasons of the Witch series have exceeded 165,000 copies globally to date.

Celebrate the Autumnal equinox with Seasons of the Witch—Mabon Oracle and give thanks for 
the abundance of Mother Earth, both literally and spiritually!

Also known as Thanksgiving, Mabon honors the Earth and is a celebration of balance, equality, and 
harmony. As the wheel of the year comes to an end, Mabon is a good time to set intentions, release 
tension, and set new personal goals.

This is a beautifully designed book and card deck set. Each of the 44 cards in this oracle deck is a seed 
of spiritual guidance—inspired by ancient Mabon traditions—to find answers to your most profound 
questions. Unlike the previous decks in the series, the cards in this deck offer intuitive messages rather 
than invocations. These messages give the user a glimpse of the card's inner meaning, making this 
oracle an excellent way for beginners to developing their own intuitive reading skills.

About the Creators

Lorriane Anderson is a tarot reader, astrologer, 
spiritual teacher, writer, and soul-based 
entrepreneur living in Los Angeles. Juliet Diaz 
is an Indigenous Taino Cubana and well-known 
author of such books as Witchery. Tijana 
Lukovic is an illustrator based in the medieval 
city of Ghent, Belgium.

July
Rockpool Publishing 
Divination
ISBN: 978-1-922579-75-1 

3.5 x 5 • Pages: 144 • Kit
44 gilded cards and full-color book
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Los Angeles, CA

July
Rockpool Publishing 
Divination
ISBN: 978-1-922785-18-3 

4 x 8.75 • Pages: 144 • Kit
42 gilded cards and full-color book
$29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America 
Author Residence: Las Vegas, NV

Seasons of the Witch— 
Beltane Oracle
978-1-925924-78-9
Kit $24.95 (CAD $34.95)
N. America only

Related Backlist

Related Backlist

Occult Tarot
978-1-925924-21-3
Kit $29.95 (CAD $41.95)
N. America only

Angel Tarot
978-1-925924-20-6
Kit $29.95 (CAD $41.95)
N. America only

Seasons of the Witch—  
Samhain Oracle
978-1-925924-65-7
Kit $24.95 (CAD $34.95)
N. America only



N E W  T I T L E S

28	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

African Gods Oracle
Magic and Spells of the Orishas
Diego de Oxóssi; Illustrated by Breno Loeser
•	 Explores African and Latin American shared 

magical traditions

Empower yourself with the guidance and spells 
of the Orishas.

What if you could control what the reality around 
you returns by controlling the energies you sent 
to the universe in actions, words, and thoughts? 
What if you could become the creator of you own 
happiness, changing the reality around you and 
achieving your dreams with the power of African 
gods and goddesses?

That's what you'll find in the rituals and 
meditations from African Gods Oracle: a self-
transformation tool from which you can ask the 
Orishas about the goals and anguishes of your life 
and get the answers that will lead you to success. 
Included are 36 cards with gilded edges and a 128-
page guidebook.

About the Creators

Diego de Oxóssi is a priest 
of Kimbanda and Babalosha 
of Candomblé, working 
with personal development, 
consulting, and spiritual 
guidance throughout Brazil 
and abroad. Breno Loeser is an 
Afro-Brazilian illustrator, artist, 
designer, and master's student 
in religious studies.

March
Rockpool Publishing • Divination
ISBN: 978-1-922579-48-5
3.5 x 5 • Pages: 128 • Kit • 36 gilded cards and full-color book
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: Sao Paulo, Brazil

Shadow and Light Oracle
Reflection Cards to Unlock Your Unconscious Mind 
Selena Moon
•	 The cards of this deck have dual meanings 

and reflective incentives that are showcased 
by "double exposure" artwork in combination 
with two words that relate to each other.

The Shadow & Light Oracle is a deck intended to 
stimulate self-improvement, thought patterns, 
and personal growth in a very practical way. 
This deck will assist people in everyday life by 
shining a light on a multitude of matters and 
encouraging an openness to different perspectives 
and self-reflection, opportunities, and paths in 
life. It is highly focused on self-empowerment, 
self-improvement, self-growth, and overcoming 
obstacles. Each card reflects two opposing or 
complementing perspectives on a matter, showing 
the reader different ways of looking at a problem 
or aspect in life.

About the Creator

Selena Moon is a Swedish 
multidisciplinary artist with a 
background in graphic design.

May
Rockpool Publishing • Divination
ISBN: 978-1-922579-63-8
3.5 x 5 • Pages: 96 • Kit • 36 gilded cards and full-color book
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: Australia

Mushroom Spirit Oracle
Nicola McIntosh
•	  This deck will take you on a journey through 

the magical, mysterious, and medicinal world 
of fungi and their power to heal.

In the Mushroom Spirit Oracle, you will find thirty-
six hand-drawn images of mushrooms from all 
over the world. Each mushroom has a message for 
you. The accompanying booklet not only guides 
you to answers you may be seeking on a spiritual 
level, it also goes into the known medicinal aspects 
of mushrooms and how we can bring these 
incredible beings into our life to raise our vibration 
and physical health.

About the Creator

Nicola McIntosh combines 
her love for herbs, studies 
in Chinese herbal medicine, 
and her practice with Celtic 
Shamanism to create a range of 
herbal products alongside her 
oracle cards and books. She lives 
in Australia.

June
Rockpool Publishing • Divination
ISBN: 978-1-922785-04-6
3.5 x 5 • Pages: 112 • Kit • 36 gilded cards and full-color book
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: Australia

Orishas, Goddesses, 
and Voodoo Queens
978-1-57863-695-2
Paper $16.95 
(CAD $23.95)

Related Backlist Related Backlist Related Backlist

Sacred Light Oracle
978-1-925946-26-0
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)
N. America only

Celtic Spirit Oracle
978-1-925946-45-1
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)
N. America only



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 29

N E W  T I T L E S

May
Rockpool Publishing • Divination
ISBN: 978-1-922785-17-6
5 x 6.25 • Pages: 128 • Kit • 44 gilded cards and full-color book
$26.95 • CAD $36.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: Las Vegas, NV

March
Rockpool Publishing • Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-922785-09-1
3 x 4 • Pages: 184 • Kit • 78 gilded cards and full-color book
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: Arizona White Mountains

March
Rockpool Publishing • Essential Oils
ISBN: 978-1-925946-48-2
3.75 x 3.75 • Deck • 61 full-color cards
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: Chicago, IL

Human Spirit Oracle
Learning to Reconnect
Jena Dellagrottaglia
•	 Jena Dellagrottaglia is the artist behind 

bestselling decks by Colette Baron-Reid, 
including The Goddess Power Oracle.

This deck is a vivacious culmination of art, soul, 
and insight from one human to another to 
elevate our collective consciousness.

In today's world, it is so easy to feel alone, even 
with so much going on around us. With gorgeous, 
insightful imagery, the cards in this deck strive 
to remind us that we are all connected, we are all 
human. Human Spirit Oracle provides a message of 
hope, unity, and harmony and is intended for all 
on this journey called life.

The is book and card set is presented in an elegant, 
practical keepsake box, beautifully designed with 
sturdy hinged opening, 44 gilded cards, and a full-
color guidebook.

About the Author

Jena Dellagrottaglia has been creating oracle and 
tarot decks for years. Through digital media, Jena has 
designed over a dozen decks and has been featured in 
Oprah Daily and many other design outlets. She lives 
in Las Vegas.

Squid Cake Marseille 
Tarot
Jessica Rollar
•	 This deck follows the traditional Marseille 

Tarot, and it can be read straight out of the 
box.

Filled with snails, cakes, fly-traps, and octopuses, 
this deck is a modern and colorful twist on the 
traditional Tarot de Marseille. The Squid Cake 
Marseille is a seventy-eight-card deck in which 
you'll discover knights riding creatures, quirky 
faces, and a delicious color palette! Bring a little 
lightheartedness to your readings while dishing 
out the cold hard truth . . . with a side of humor!

This fun, diminutive tarot set comes with a 184-
page book that provides all you need to know 
about the Marseille Tarot. The cards themselves 
are printed in full color and feature pink painted 
edges. This deck is sure to delight.

About the Creator

Jessica Rollar is an artist, card reader, and blogger. 
Jess draws inspiration from daily life, street art, and 
character design. She lives in the Arizona White 
Mountains.

Essential Oil Wellness 
Cards
Wellness Advocate Edition
Hallie Marie
•	 Unique, easy, fun way to learn about essential 

oils; perfect for a beginner.

These flashcards are designed to be a fun and easy 
way to learn about essential oils. They can act as 
a quick reference or a helpful hand in teaching 
others. Each box has sixty-one cards that include 
information on the sixty most commonly used 
essential oils, plus one introduction card. And 
they're the perfect size to go wherever your oils 
go—making it easy to share with your family, 
friends, or fellow yogi. The information is dōTERRA 
inspired.

About the Creator

Hallie Marie is a writer, marketer, and natural health 
enthusiast. She cofounded the company Everything But 
Oils in 2016 to teach people how to effectively master 
the use of essential oils. She lives in Chicago, IL.

Related Backlist

Essential Oil Cards
978-1-925946-47-5
Deck $19.95 
(CAD $27.95)
N. America only

Essential Oils
978-1-925946-46-8
Deck $19.95 
(CAD $27.95)
N. America only



N E W  T I T L E S

30	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

My First Magic Oracle
Gwenaëlle Dudek
•	 A gentle card deck that introduces spiritual 

concepts to help children to be strong and 
achieve their dreams

Use this magical oracle to discuss your children's 
hopes and fears with them in a playful, imaginative 
way. My First Magic Oracle consists of forty-two 
magical cards and a ninety-six-page guidebook to 
help your child get to know themselves better and 
find answers. On each card there are cute images 
and encouraging messages. These cards don't 
predict the future, but they help your child know 
themselves better and find the necessary resources 
to live better.

About the Creator

Gwenaëlle Dudek is a French illustrator and 
development coach. By creating tools such as this deck, 
she gives people who want to illuminate and enrich 
their lives the means to access them in a magical and 
joyful way.

March
Rockpool Publishing • JUV / Games
ISBN: 978-1-922579-58-4
2.75 x 4.75 • Pages: 96 • Kit • 42 cards and full-color book
$19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: France

Clairvoyant Oracle
Connect with Your Divine Guidance
BelindaGrace; Illustrated by Tarn Ellis
•	 Cards images that are inspired by nature, 

women, and self-love, with messages that are 
easy to read and understand

This oracle will take you by the hand and show you 
how to develop your strengths, explore forgotten 
areas of your inner world, and encourage you to 
trust your own intuition, clairvoyance, and divine 
guidance. This deck of cards is an interpreter, 
putting practical guidance into words and pictures 
for you—a delightful reminder that you are never 
alone and are always supported. These cards will 
empower you!

Previously published as Clairvoyant Readings and 
redone here with revamped, modern illustrations.

About the Creators

BelindaGrace is a well-known 
Australian author and workshop 
presenter. Tarn Ellis is an 
artist with a background in 
psychology and mindfulness.

May
Rockpool Publishing • Divination
ISBN: 978-1-922579-61-4
3.5 x 5 • Pages: 112 • Kit • 36 cards and full-color book
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: Australia

The Unfurling Goddess 
Inspiration Cards
Embody the Divine Self Within
Akal Pritam
•	 The illustrations are channeled by Akal Pritam 

and are divided into seven sacred rays, also 
known as chakras or rainbow body.

The seeker's quest, the scientist's questions, and 
the poet's longing are surrendered as we enter the 
wild adventure of the unfurling path.

Who is the unfurling goddess? Is it you? Embody 
the divine self within to become the sacred human. 
The alchemy of one individual embracing their 
uniqueness releases unstoppable, healing waves 
of light into the collective—trust the great value of 
gentle, human kindness.

This dynamic inspiration card set features a 16-
page full-color booklet, 44 cards with gilded edges, 
and a wooden stand to display a card for daily 
guidance.

About the Author

Akal Pritam is a dharma artist 
whose previous works include 
Self Love and Let Go cards. She 
lives in Australia.

April
Rockpool Publishing • Spirituality
ISBN: 978-1-922579-60-7
3.5 x 5 • Pages: 16 • Kit • 44 gilded cards and full-color booklet
$24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America  
Author Residence: Austalia

Related Backlist Related Backlist

True Love Oracle
978-1-922579-70-6
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)
N. America only

Self Love Oracle
978-1-925924-17-6
Paper $24.95
(CAD $34.95)
N. America



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 31

N E W  T I T L E S

Water Blessings
Affirmation Cards
Akal Pritam
This deck features an image of a water goddess seated where the river meets 
the turquoise sea. The cards encourage you to chose better feelings and foster 
positive energy.

April
Rockpool Publishing
Affirmations
ISBN: 978-1-922785-21-3
2.5 x 2 • Deck • 40 full-color cards
$12.95 • CAD $17.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

The Wild Bohemian
Affirmation Cards
Akal Pritam
This deck features an image of an empowered woman surrounded by a wild 
and colorful garden. This deck is all about freeing your spirit and fanning the 
flame of love within to burn bright.

Indigo Sage
Affirmation Cards
Akal Pritam
This deck features an image of a young wisdom holder surrounded by the 
wonders of nature. The cards inspire you to connect to your intuitive powers 
through the curiosity and contemplation.

Lightness of Being
Affirmation Cards
Akal Pritam
This deck features an image of two nature-spirited women in a warm embrace. 
This card deck is about activating seven sacred-human embodiments, such as 
divine will, universal love, and grace.

April
Rockpool Publishing
Affirmations
ISBN: 978-1-922785-22-0
2.5 x 2 • Deck • 40 full-color cards
$12.95 • CAD $17.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

April
Rockpool Publishing
Affirmations
ISBN: 978-1-922785-16-9
2.5 x 2 • Deck • 40 full-color cards
$12.95 • CAD $17.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

April
Rockpool Publishing
Affirmations
ISBN: 978-1-922785-23-7
2.5 x 2 • Deck • 40 full-color cards
$12.95 • CAD $17.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

Introducing vibrant affirmations cards created by Akal Pritam. Inspired by the elements, each set 
is created from one beautiful picture divided into 40 cards, and each card image also offers its own 
inspiration. Complete the puzzle intuitively with the images alone, or lay them out in order with 
numbers facing up, then turn the cards over to reveal the full picture. The images on each of the 
cards are symbolic and work on their own when viewed separately from the full picture. Choose 
cards as personally guided, either from the full picture or simply draw from a shuffled deck.

Also available is a prepack of 3 sets of each of the 4 decks
ISBN: 978-1-922785-58-9, $155.40 (CAD $215.40)



N E W  T I T L E S

32	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Horns of the Goddess
Dolores Cannon
This book is about the past lives of three individuals who went back to the 
time of the Druids and the information they obtained about how it was to 
live during this time and the difficulties that were experienced while trying 
to live with the faith of Mother Earth. It is a fascinating read and record of the 
techniques of famed regressive hypnotherapist Dolores Cannon.

About the Author

Dolores Cannon was a psychic researcher who recorded "lost" knowledge. She was 
involved with hypnosis beginning in 1968, and has worked exclusively with past-life 
therapy and regression since 1979. In 1986, she expanded her investigations into 
the UFO field and visited various suspected UFO landings sites. She is the author of 
several books.

March
Ozark Mountain Publishing
New Age
ISBN: 978-1-956945-21-8
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 400
Paperback • $30.00
CAD $42.00 • Rights: OMP
Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

Each of You
A Spiritual Journey Shifting from Darkness to Light
James Nussbaumer
James Nussbaumer's frank descriptions of prison life gave us a stunning 
take-to-heart message in his first four books. His inspirational book series 
continues the inner journey in book five, entitled Each of You.

James escorts us there so we may see that if we shine our light of truth 
onto the face of adversity—looking squarely at it and allowing it to draw 
closer to the light—the life challenges fade away. Light extinguishes 
darkness, and not the other way around. This amazing intimate revelation is 
challenging, uplifting, and the key to personal transformation.

March
Ozark Mountain Publishing
New Age
ISBN: 978-1-956945-22-5
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 216
Paperback • $17.50
CAD $24.50 • Rights: OMP
Market: World
Author Residence: Ohio

The Hobo Diaries
Down and Out on Martha's Vineyard
Holly Nadler
In the spring of 2018, writer/reporter Holly Nadler 
gave up her year-round apartment on Martha's 
Vineyard, even as everyone cried out, "Don't do it! 
You'll never find another one!" And they were right! 
Follow her around the Vineyard and around the 
world as she travels in search of . . .

About the Author

Holly Nadler is a professional writer living on Martha's 
Vineyard.

Like a River to the Sea
Paul Fisher
Every story has a happy ending . . . it just depends 
on where you end the story. Like a River to the Sea is 
the story of an ordinary man, whose life story may 
have a most extraordinary impact on how you view 
your own life.

About the Author

Paul Fisher is a former radio announcer, media 
executive, and now author. Recently retired from the 
industry, Paul worked for several major Canadian media 
companies including Rogers Media, CHUM Radio, and 
Bell Media.

Blessing from Agnes
Susan Urbanek Linville
Blessing from Agnes is based on true events over one 
hundred years apart. It interweaves the struggles 
of the early Spiritualists such as Agnes Guthrie and 
Lydia Marquette, the first medium to stand up for 
her rights to practice Spiritualism in New Castle, 
Pennsylvania, with that of Karen Heasley and her 
journey to recognize her psychic gifts following a 
near-death experience at the age of four.

About the Author

Susan Urbanek Linville is a freelance writer. She is 
currently writing a weekly blog for the Spiritual Path 
Church in New Castle, PA.

March
Ozark Mountain 
Publishing
Memoir
ISBN: 978-1-956945-05-8
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 184
Paperback • $15.00
CAD $21.50 • Rights: OMP
Market: World
Author Residence: 
Massachusetts

March
Big Sandy Press
Fiction
ISBN: 978-1-950639-09-0
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 280
Paperback • $22.00
CAD $31.00 • Rights: OMP
Market: World
Author Residence:
Totonto, Canada

March
Big Sandy Press
New Age
ISBN: 978-1-950639-16-8
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 212
Paperback • $17.50
CAD $24.50 • Rights: OMP
Market: World
Author Residence:
New Castle, PA



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 33

R E C E N T L Y  P U B L I S H E D

Glamour Witch
Conjuring Style and Grace to Get What You Want
An Empowering Sex-Positive Guide with Spells and Witchy 
Beauty Tips for All Budgets and Body Types
Sophie Saint Thomas
ISBN: 978-1-57863-775-1 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 

Blackthorn's Botanical Wellness
A Green Witch's Guide to Self-Care
Amy Blackthorn
ISBN: 978-1-57863-778-2 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
Spot art throughout • $21.95 • CAN $30.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 

Entering Hekate's Cave
The Journey Through Darkness to Wholeness
Cyndi Brannen, author of Entering Hekate's Garden
ISBN: 978-1-57863-791-1 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAN $34.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Ancestral Grimoire
Connect with the Wisdom of the Ancestors through 
Tarot, Oracles, and Magic
Create Your Personal Book of Shadows
Nancy Hendrickson; Foreword by Benebell Wen, author of Holistic 
Tarot    ISBN: 978-1-57863-777-5 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
20-25 line drawings, charts, cards • $17.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Weiser Tarot
A New Edition of the Classic 1909 Waite-Smith Deck
Arthur Edward Waite, Pamela Colman Smith, and the Editors 
of Weiser Books
ISBN: 978-1-57863-795-9 • 3.25 x  5.25 • Pages: 64 • Card deck
78 full-color cards with book • $22.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Lessons from the Empress
A Tarot Workbook for Self-Care and Creative Growth
Cassandra Snow and Siri Vincent Plouff; Foreword by Lisa 
Marie Basile, author of The Magical Grimoire
ISBN: 978-1-57863-793-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
Tarot card images • $16.95 • CAN $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

Mexican Sorcery
A Practical Guide to Brujeria de Rancho
Laura Davilia
ISBN: 978-1-57863-781-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
2 photographs • $18.95 • CAN $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

Hearth and Home Witchcraft
Rituals and Recipes to Nourish Home and Spirit
Jennie Blonde, The Comfy Cozy Witch
ISBN: 978-1-57863-773-7 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
Spot art throughout • $18.95 • CAN $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Evolution is Wrong
A Radical Approach to the Origin and  
Transformation of Life
Erich von Däniken
ISBN: 978-1-63748-005-2 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
52 photographs • $18.95 • CAN $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

Be Brave
His Holiness the Dalai Lama; Edited by Renuka Singh
ISBN: 978-1-64297-004-9 • 4 x 6 • Pages: 144 • Paperback
$11.95 • CAN $16.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: North America

Break Through the Limits  
of the Brain
Neuroscience, Inspiration, and Practices to 
Transform Your Life
Joseph Selbie, author of The Physics of God
ISBN: 978-1-63748-004-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
2 illustrations • $18.95 • CAN $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

The Awake Dreamer
A Guide to Lucid Dreaming, Astral Travel, and 
Mastering the Dreamscape
Samantha Fey
ISBN: 978-1-64297-040-1 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $26.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World

How to Win Friends and  
Manage Remotely
McKenna Sweazey, former head of Global Marketing, 
Financial Times
ISBN: 978-1-63265-202-7 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Revelations of the Aramaic Jesus
The Hidden Teachings on Life and Death
Neil Douglas-Klotz, author of Prayers of the Cosmos; Foreword 
by Matthew Fox, author of Original Blessing
ISBN: 978-1-64297-041-8 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $27.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World

The UFO Hotspot Compendium
All the Places to Visit Before You Die or Are Abducted
Craig Campobasso, author of The Extraterrestrial  
Species Almanac
ISBN: 978-1-59003-305-0 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
50 B&W photos • $18.95 • CAN $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

How Antigravity Built the 
Pyramids
The Mysterious Technology of Ancient 
Superstructures
Nick Redfern
ISBN: 978-1-63748-002-1 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
17 photos and illustrations • $19.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World



34	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

The Big Book of Tarot
How to Interpret the Cards and Work with Tarot 
Spreads for Personal Growth
Joan Bunning, author of Learning the Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-668-6 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 368 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAN $34.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

C. S. Lewis' Little Book  
of Wisdom
Meditations on Faith, Life, Love, and Literature
Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf and Kelly Anne Leahy
ISBN: 978-1-57174-845-4 • 4.25 x 5 • Pages: 400 • Paperback + flaps
$15.95 • CAD $21.95 • Rights: HarperCollins UK
Market: North America

The Mastery of Self
A Toltec Guide to Personal Freedom
don Miguel Ruiz Jr.
ISBN: 978-1-938289-69-9 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAD $21.95 • Rights: Hierophant Publishing • Market: World

Blackthorn's Botanical Magic
The Green Witch's Guide to Essential Oils  
for Spellcraft, Ritual, and Healing
Amy Blackthorn, founder of Blackthorn Hoodoo Blends
ISBN: 978-1-57863-630-3 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 336 • Paperback
$22.95 • CAD $31.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

American Brujeria
Modern Mexican American Folk Magic
J. Allen Cross
ISBN: 978-1-57863-745-4 • 6 x 9  • Pages: 240 • Paperback
1 rosary illustration • $18.95 • CAD $26.95  
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Visionary
The Mysterious Origins of Human Consciousness
Graham Hancock, New York Times bestselling author of 
America Before
ISBN: 978-1-63748-006-9 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 640 • Paperback
Illustrated + 8 pg color insert • $29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: North America

B A C K L I S T  B E S T S E L L E R S

Existential Kink
Unmask Your Shadow and Embrace Your Power
Carolyn Elliott, PhD
ISBN: 978-1-57863-647-1 • 5.25 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAD $21.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Astrology for Real Life
A Workbook for Beginners
A No BS Guide for the Astro-curious
Theresa Reed
ISBN: 978-1-57863-656-3 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
30+ charts & diagrams • $16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Backwoods Witchcraft
Conjure & Folk Magic from Appalachia
Jake Richards; Foreword by Starr Casas,  
author of Old Style Conjure
ISBN: 978-1-57863-653-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Extraterrestrial Species Almanac
The Ultimate Guide to Greys, Reptilians,  
Hybrids, and Nordics
Craig Campobasso   
ISBN: 978-1-59003-304-3 • 5 x 8 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
B&W illustrations •$18.95 • CAD $26.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Orishas, Goddesses, and  
Voodoo Queens
The Divine Feminine in the African Religious Traditions 
Lilith Dorsey
ISBN: 978-1-57863-695-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
5 illustrations • $16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Seventy-Eight Degrees of Wisdom
A Tarot Journey to Self-Awareness
A New Edition of the Tarot Classic
Rachel Pollack
ISBN: 978-1-57863-665-5 • 6 x 9.25 • Pages: 368 • Paperback
Tarot card illustrations throughout • $22.95 • CAD $31.95
Rights: HarperCollins UK • Market: North America

The Book of Awakening
20th Anniversary Edition
Having the Life You Want by Being Present  
to the Life You Have
Mark Nepo; Foreword by Jamie Lee Curtis
ISBN: 978-1-59003-500-9 • 5 x 9.25 • Pages: 456 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World ex. UK/British Commonwealth

A Happy Pocket Full of Money, 
Expanded Study Edition
Infinite Wealth and Abundance in the Here and Now
David Cameron Gikandi; Foreword by Bob Doyle
ISBN: 978-1-57174-736-5 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World

The Enneagram Guide to Waking Up
Find Your Path, Face Your Shadow,  
Discover Your True Self
Beatrice Chestnut, PhD, and Uranio Paes, MM; 
Foreword by Daniel J. Siegel, MD
ISBN: 978-1-64297-031-9 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 280 • Paperback
21 line drawings • $19.95 • CAD $27.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

Year of the Witch
Connecting with Nature's Seasons 
through Intuitive Magick
Temperance Alden, founder of Wild Women Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-712-6 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
Line drawings throughout • $14.95 • CAD $20.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World



		  [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com	 35

The Macabre Tarot
Samantha West
ISBN: 978-1-925946-73-4 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 128 • Kit
78 full-color gilded cards • $34.95 • CAN $47.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America 

Divine Animals Oracle
Deep Wisdom from the Most Sacred Beings  
in Existence
Stacey Demarco
ISBN: 978-1-925429-94-7 • 4 x 5.5  • Pages: 180 • Kit
44 full-color cards • $24.95 • CAN $34.95 
Rights: Rockpool Publishing  • Market: North America

Astral Realms Crystal Oracle
Dark Moon Crystals & Prism + Fleur Design Studio
ISBN: 978-1-925946-28-4 • 3.5 x 5 • Pages: 128 • Kit
33 full-color cards • $21.95 • CAN $30.95 • 
Rghts: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

O R A C L E  &  T A R O T  D E C K S  B E S T S E L L E R S

The Radiant Tarot
Pathway to Creativity
Alexandra Eldridge and Tony Barnstone
ISBN: 978-1-57863-750-8 • 6.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 208 • Kit
78 tarot archetypes • $40.00 • CAD $55.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Relative Tarot
Carrie Paris with Tina Hardt
ISBN: 978-1-57863-762-1 • 5.25 x 7.25 • Pages: 96 • Kit
4-color illustrations and 82 cards • $35.00 • CAD $48.00
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 

Wanderer's Tarot
Casey Zabala
ISBN: 978-1-57863-759-1 • 4 x 5.5 • Deck • 78 tarot archetypes
$29.95 • CAD $41.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World 

The Sacred Sisterhood Tarot
Deck and Guidebook for Fierce Women
Written by Ashawnee DuBarry; Illustrations by Coni Curi
ISBN: 978-1-59003-525-2 • 6.5 x 8.25 • Pages: 80 • Kit
78 cards • $34.95 • CAD $47.95 • Rights: Quarto • Market: World

Ask the Witch
Tarot Wisdom from a Timeless Coven
Curated by Francesca Matteoni; Illustrated by Simone Pace
ISBN: 978-1-59003-527-6 • 4.75 x 6.5 • Pages:128 • Kit
78 full-color cards • $24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: White Star • Market: World English

Orien's Animal Tarot
Ambi Sun
ISBN: 978-1-925946-82-6 • 4.5 x 6.5 • Pages: 144 • Kit
78 full-color cards • $29.95 • CAD $41.95  
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Pure Magic Oracle
Cards for Strength, Courage, and Clarity
Andrés Engracia; Foreword by Judika Illes, bestselling author 
of The Encyclopedia of 5,000 Spells
ISBN: 978-1-925924-66-4 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 144 • Kit
36 full-color cards • $24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

The Green Witch Oracle
Discover Real Secrets of Botanical Magick
Cheralyn Darcey
ISBN: 978-1-925924-71-8 • 3.5 x 5 • Pages:144 • Kit
44 full-color cards • $24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Angel Tarot
Travis McHenry
ISBN: 978-1-925924-20-6 • 4.25 x 6.25 • Pages: 112 • Kit
78 full-color cards • $29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America 

The Elemental Tarot
Alchemy, Science, Magic
Stacey Demarco; Illustrated by Kinga Britschgi
ISBN: 978-1-925924-68-8 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 180 • Kit
44 full-color cards • $24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Occult Tarot
Travis McHenry
ISBN: 978-1-925924-21-3 • 4.25 x 6.25 • Pages: 112 • Kit
78 full-color cards • $29.95 • CAD $41.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America

Queen of the Moon Oracle
Guidance through Lunar and Seasonal Energies
Stacey Demarco
ISBN: 978-1-925682-58-8 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 120 • Kit
44 full-color cards • $24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America & Asia

Seasons of the Witch:  
Samhain Oracle
Lorriane Anderson and Juliet Diaz; Illustrated by Giada Rose
ISBN: 978-1-925924-65-7 • 4 x 5.5 • Pages: 180 • Kit • 44 full-color cards 
$21.95 • CAD $30.95 • Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America



36	 [P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

W E I S E R  C L A S S I C S

Alchemist's Handbook
A Practical Manual
Frater Albertus Spagyricus; New Foreword by Robert Allen Bartlett
ISBN: 978-1-57863-765-2 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback • Line drawings 
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Liber Null and Psychonaut
The Practice of Chaos Magic (Rev. and Expand. Ed.)
Peter J. Carroll; For. by Ronald Hitton, author of 
The Triumph of the Moon    
ISBN: 978-1-57863-766-9 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
Diagrams, line drawings, halftones • $18.95 • CAD $26.95  
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Predictive Astrology
Tools to Forecast Your Life and Create Your Brightest Future
Bernadette Brady; Foreword by Theresa Reed,  
author of Astrology for Real Life
ISBN: 978-1-57863-767-6 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 368 • Paperback • Line drawings 
$26.95 • CAD $36.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Druidry Handbook
Spiritual Practice Rooted in the Living Earth
John Michael Greer; Forewords by Philip Carr-Gomm and Dana 
O'Driscoll, Grand Archdruid of the Ancient Order of Druids in America    
ISBN: 978-1-57863-746-1 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback 
12 line drawings • $19.95 • CAD $27.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Futhark
A Handbook of Rune Magic
Edred Thorsson; Foreword by Christopher McIntosh, 
author of Beyond the North Wind
ISBN: 978-1-57863-700-3 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Handbook of Yoruba 
Religious Concepts
Baba Ifa Karade
ISBN: 978-1-57863-667-9 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
B&W photos, drawings, charts • $16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Herbal Alchemist's Handbook
A Complete Guide to Magickal Herbs and How to Use Them
Karen Harrison; Foreword by Arin Murphy-Hiscock, 
author of The Green Witch    
ISBN: 978-1-57863-705-8 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback • Spot art 
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Mystical Qabalah
Dion Fortune; Foreword by Judika Illes; Afterword by 
Stuart R. Harrop, co-director of The Society of the Inner Light
ISBN: 978-1-57863-752-2 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 376 • Paperback
3 b&w line drawings • $24.95 • CAD $34.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Psychic Self-Defense
The Definitive Manual for Protecting Yourself  
Against Paranormal Attack
Dion Fortune; Foreword by Mary K. Greer,  
author of Tarot for Your Self    
ISBN: 978-1-57863-731-7 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Pure Magic
A Complete Course in Spellcasting
Judika Illes, author of Encyclopedia of 5,000 Spells; 
Foreword by Mat Auryn, author of Psychic Witch
ISBN: 978-1-57863-760-7 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
Spot art • $18.95 • CAD $26.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World

Saturn
A New Look at an Old Devil
Liz Greene; Forewords by Robert Hand and  
Juliana McCarthy
ISBN: 978-1-57863-735-5 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 288 
Paperback • $21.95 • CAD $30.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

Spiritual Cleansing
A Handbook of Psychic Protection
Draja Mickaharic; Foreword by Lilith Dorsey
ISBN: 978-1-57863-728-7 •  5.75 x 9 • Pages: 144  
Paperback • $16.95 • CAD $23.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World 

Taking Up the Runes
A Complete Guide to Using Runes in Spells,  
Rituals, Divination, and Magic
Diana L. Paxson
ISBN: 978-1-57863-729-4 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 448  
Paperback • $24.95 • CAD $34.95 • Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

Yoga Sutras of Patanjali
Mukunda Stiles; Foreword by Mark Whitwell,  
author of Yoga of Heart: The Healing Power  
of Intimate Connection
ISBN: 978-1-57863-730-0 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 160 
Paperback • $16.95 • CAD $23.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World, ex. India

The Magick of Aleister Crowley
A Handbook of the Rituals of Thelema
Lon Milo DuQuette
ISBN: 978-1-57863-788-1 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 304 • Paperback 
Line art, halftones • $24.95 • CAD $34.95  Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

The Meaning of Witchcraft
Gerald Gardner, the Founder of Modern Wicca; Foreword by 
Pam Grossman, author of Waking the Witch
ISBN: 978-1-57863-789-8 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 336 • Paperback 
Line art, halftones • $18.95 • CAD $26.95  Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser 
Market: World

Tarrot Mirror of the Soul
A Handbook for the Thoth Tarot
Gerd Zeigler; Foreword by Diane Champigny
ISBN: 978-1-57863-790-4 • 5.75 x 9 • Pages: 208  
Paperback • 80 illustrations • $21.95 • CAD $30.95
Rights: AGM • Market: World



Alphabetical                     
2024 Astrology Diary.........................................24
2024 Crystal Calendar........................................24
2024 Horoscopes................................................24
2024 Lunar and Seasonal Diary......................23
2024 Moon Goddess Diary...............................23
2024 Witch's Diary..............................................23
African American Magick.................................... 7
African Gods Oracle...........................................28
Awakening Osiris................................................10
Blessing from Agnes..........................................32
Bruce Lee Code, The...........................................19
Clairvoyant Oracle..............................................30
Claude and Medea.............................................22
Complete Enochian Dictionary, The...............17
Crystal Companions............................................. 8
Decisive Manager, The.......................................19
Each of You...........................................................32
Egyptian Star Oracle..........................................27
Enoch and the Return of the Gods.................12
Essential Oil Wellness Cards.............................29
Evil Eye, The............................................................ 5
Finding God Within............................................22
Finding the Fool.................................................... 6
Game of Life and How to Play It (Gift Ed),  
   The......................................................................... 4
Get Grounded, Get Well...................................... 4
Gods Were Astronauts, The..............................12
Heal the Witch Wound......................................... 9
Hobo Diaries, The................................................32
Hope the Hopeful Piglet...................................20
Horns of the Goddess........................................32
Human Spirit Oracle...........................................29
Humane Hoax, The.............................................21
Indigo Sage..........................................................31
Jane Austen's Little Book of Wisdom............... 3
Liber Kaos.............................................................15
Lightness of Being..............................................31
Like a River to the Sea.......................................32
Lord Knows This Sh*t Ain't Easy......................14
Magic in Your Genes, The.................................... 7
Meister Eckhart's Book of Darkness 
   and Light............................................................10
Mushroom Spirit Oracle....................................28
My First Magic Oracle........................................30
My Wellness Journal..........................................18
No Self, No Problem Workbook, The..............14
Protection and Reversal Magick 
   (Rev & Updated Ed...........................................16
Real Sorcery.........................................................16
Recovery Writing................................................21
Rosebud Tarot, The.............................................26
SALT........................................................................20
Season of the Witch—Mabon Oracle............27
Shadow and Light Oracle.................................28
Sirens' Song, The.................................................25
Spirit Voices............................................................ 9
Squid Cake Marseille Tarot...............................29
Tarror: Mirror of the Soul...................................17
Templars in America..........................................11
Third Eye Spies....................................................13
Tredwell's Book of Plant Magic, The...............15
UFO Experience, The..........................................13
Uncharted............................................................11
Understanding Modern Spirituality...............18
Unfurling Goddess Inspiration Cards, 
   The.......................................................................30
Veganic Grower's Handbook, The...................21
Velouria's Tarot....................................................26
Walk Through the Forest of Souls, A................ 5
Water Blessings...................................................31
We Animals..........................................................22
Wild Bohemian, The...........................................31
Witch's Apothecary, The —
   Seasons of the Witch......................................... 8

By Author                                     
Anderson, Lorriane.........................................8, 27
Assaf, Andrea Kirk................................................. 3
Austen, Jane........................................................... 3
BelindaGrace........................................................30
Bennett, Patsy......................................................24
Bird, Stephanie...................................................... 7
Bohanec, Hope....................................................21
Brownlee, Matthew............................................16
Buford, Emily........................................................20
Bürki, Olivia..........................................................23
Burrows, Mark S..................................................10
Cannon, Dolores.................................................32
Carroll, Peter J......................................................15
Charman, Rachelle.............................................24
Christie, Melissa..................................................18
Crane, Stephanie.................................................18
Crow, Cairelle......................................................... 7
de Oxóssi, Diego.................................................28
Dee, John..............................................................17
Dellagrottaglia, James.......................................29
Demarco, Stacey.................................................23
Dudek, Gwenaelle..............................................30
Eckhart, Meister..................................................10
Ellis, Normandi....................................................10
Ellis, Tarn...............................................................30
Fisher, Paul...........................................................32
Garaicoa, Nicci.....................................................23
Gentry, Chris.......................................................... 4
Hardt, Tina............................................................25
Harper, Diana Rose.............................................26
Harrington, Christina Oakley...........................15
Hopkins, Marilyn.................................................11
Hynek, J. Allen.....................................................13
Jacobs, Coyote.....................................................20
Kate Peters, Flavia...............................................23
Kelley, Edward.....................................................17
Lahoud, Jessica..................................................... 8
Larsen, Celeste...................................................... 9
Laycock, Donald C..............................................17
Lee, Thomas.........................................................19
Leonardini, Ray....................................................22
Loeser, Breno.......................................................28
Lukovic, Tijana.....................................................27
Marie, Hallie.........................................................29
Marr, Adelfa..........................................................23
Martin, James......................................................11
McArthur, Jo-Anne.............................................22
McHenry, Travis...................................................27
McIntosh, Nicola.................................................28
Miller, Jason.........................................................16
Mitchell, Barbara.................................................19
Moon, Selena.......................................................28
Nader, Holly..........................................................32
Niebauer, Chris....................................................14
Nussbaumer, James...........................................32
Pagliarulo, Antonio............................................... 5
Paris, Carrie...........................................................25
Pollack, Rachel....................................................... 5
Pritam, Akal..........................................................31
Rollar, Jessica.......................................................29
Rook, Sam.............................................................26
Ryan, James.........................................................21
Savory, Toni..........................................................25
Segal, Inna............................................................18
Shi, David................................................................ 9
Shinn, Florence Scovel........................................ 4
Sinatra, Step........................................................... 4
Sinatra, Stephen T................................................. 4
Staubringer, Devin.............................................20
Stilwell, Amanda Lee.........................................26
Sweeney, Jon M...................................................10
Targ, Russell..........................................................13
Urbanek Linville, Susan.....................................32
Videle, Jimmy......................................................21
von Däniken, Erich..............................................12
Wall, Meg Jones.................................................... 6
Wallace-Murphy, Tim.........................................11
Weil, Zoe...............................................................22
Whiteley, Sharon................................................... 4
Zigler, Gerd...........................................................17

By Publication Month        
February                                                 
Recovery Writing................................................21
Veganic Grower's Handbook, The...................21

March                                                  
African Gods Oracle...........................................28
Blessing from Agnes............................................ 3
Crystal Companions............................................. 8
Decisive Manager, The.......................................19
Each of You...........................................................32
Essential Oil Wellness Cards.............................29
Finding the Fool.................................................... 6
Hobo Diaries, The................................................32
Hope the Hopeful Piglet...................................20
Horns of the Goddess........................................32
Jane Austen's Little Book of Wisdom............... 3
Like a River to the Sea.......................................32
Meister Eckhart's Book of Darkness 
   and Light............................................................10
My First Magic Oracle.......................................... 3
No Self, No Problem Workbook, The..............14
Protection and Reversal Magick 
   (Rev & Updated Ed...........................................16
SALT........................................................................20
Squid Cake Marseille Tarot...............................29

April                                                  
Bruce Lee Code, The...........................................19
Game of Life and How to Play It (Gift Ed),  
   The......................................................................... 4
Get Grounded, Get Well...................................... 4
Heal the Witch Wound......................................... 9
Humane Hoax, The.............................................21
Indigo Sage..........................................................31
Lightness of Being..............................................31
Tredwell's Book of Plant Magic, The...............15
Uncharted............................................................11
Unfurling Goddess Inspiration Cards, 
   The.......................................................................30
Water Blessings...................................................31
Wild Bohemian ,The...........................................31

May                                                  
Clairvoyant Oracle..............................................30
Claude and Medea.............................................22
Enoch and the Return of the Gods.................12
Evil Eye, The............................................................ 5
Human Spirit Oracle...........................................29
Lord Knows This Sh*t Ain't Easy......................14
Magic in Your Genes, The.................................... 7
Shadow and Light Oracle.................................28
Spirit Voices............................................................ 9
Third Eye Spies....................................................13
UFO Experience, The..........................................13
Walk Through the Forest of Souls, A................ 5
Witch's Apothecary, The —
   Seasons of the Witch......................................... 8

June                                                 
African American Magick.................................... 7
Awakening Osiris................................................10
Complete Enochian Dictionary, The...............17
Mushroom Spirit Oracle....................................28
Rosebud Tarot, The.............................................26
Templars in America..........................................11
Understanding Modern Spirituality...............18

July                                                
2024 Astrology Diary.........................................24
2024 Crystal Calendar........................................24
2024 Horoscopes................................................24
2024 Lunar and Seasonal Diary......................23
2024 Moon Goddess Diary...............................23
2024 Witch's Diary..............................................23
Book of Pendulum Healing, The.....................34
Egyptian Star Oracle..........................................27
Gods Were Astronauts, The..............................12
Liber Kaos.............................................................15
My Wellness Journal..........................................18
Real Sorcery.........................................................16

Season of the Witch—Mabon Oracle............27

August                                                  
Sirens' Song, The.................................................25
Tarror: Mirror of the Soul...................................17
Velouria's Tarot....................................................26

Previously Announced                                                   
Finding God Within............................................22
We Animals..........................................................22



Red Wheel • Weiser Books • Career Press
New Page Books • Hampton Roads Publishing

65 Parker Street, Suite 7, Newburyport, MA 01950

Phone: (800) 423-7087 • Fax: (877) 337-3309 • orders@rwwbooks.com

Desk Copies                                     
One academic desk copy is available for orders 
of 20 or more copies adopted for a course. All 
requests must be on campus letterhead or the 
standard AAAP/NACS request form. This info 
must be faxed or mailed, as no requests will be 
accepted over the phone. Send your request to the 
attention of the Customer Service department.

Examination Copies                           
Copies are available at 50% retail discount, 
prepaid. All requests must be on campus 
letterhead, indicating the course title and 
estimated enrollment. Please include payment 
(no cash or CODs accepted) with your request, 
sent to the attention of the Customer Service 
department.

Terms                                               
For resellers, Net 30 days from invoice date, 
credit pending. Statements are mailed monthly 
and all shipments are FOB Dulles, VA.

Claims                                             
Accepted only within 20 days of receipt of
your order. Shortages may not be deducted 
from invoices without prior permission. All 
inquiries should be directed to 
customerservice@rwwbooks.com. Include 
all pertinent information, such as your account 
number and the invoice number of your problem 
shipment.

Returns                                           
Returns permission is required. Please fax your 
return information including invoice number  
to (877) 337-3309 or email   
customerservice.rwwbooks.com

All returns must be sent to: 
Red Wheel/Weiser
Returns Department
22880 Quicksilver Drive
Dulles, VA 20166

Overstock returns are shipped at the bookseller’s 
expense. We are not responsible for return 
shipments not received at our distribution 
center. Books are eligible for return not before 6 
months from the original invoice date and until 
declared out-of-print. Credit will not be granted 
for books declared out-of-print or for books 
that we no longer distribute. Please contact the 
Customer Service department to confirm a title’s 
eligibility for credit. 

Credit will not be given for damaged books.

We are not responsible for returning books that 
are ineligible for credit.

Payment Methods                             
Red Wheel/Weiser Books accepts MasterCard, Visa, 
and American Express credit cards. Checks and 
money orders should be payable to Red Wheel/
Weiser. Postdated checks will not be accepted. Do 
not send cash or stamps.

Order By Mail                                    
Please prepay your order. Total amount due 
includes the books ordered, plus $6.50 shipping 
and handling for the first unit and $1.00 for each 
additional unit. Send a check or money order or 
write your Visa, MasterCard, or American Express 
number and expiration date on the order form 
with your signature and phone number to the 
address above. Additional charges apply for air 
freight service.

Order By Phone                                 
Call (800) 423-7087. Have your Visa, MasterCard, 
or American Express card available.                            

Order By Fax                                     
Fax (877) 337-3309. Be sure to clearly list the title, 
ISBN, and quantity of all titles ordered, as well as 
your shipping information, preferred shipping 
method, credit card information, and a phone 
number where you can be reached.

Online Orders                                  
Please visit www.redwheelweiser.com.

Sales & Customer Service                        
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (978) 465-0504
Toll-Free: (800) 423-7087
F: (877) 337-3309
customerservice@rwwbooks.com

Sales
Laurie Kelly
Sales Director
lkellypye@rwwbooks.com
P: (978) 465-0576 

Sam McKora
Sales Manager, Special Accounts	
ssykora@rwwbooks.com
P: (978) 225-2944

Publicity                           
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950

Eryn Carter Eaton
Marketing Manager
ecarter@rwwbooks.com

Gia Manalio-Bonaventura
Marketing Manager, Weiser Books
gbonaventura@rwwbooks.com

Please fax requests for publicity copies on  
your company letterhead to (978) 465-0243,  
Attn: Publicity.

Editorial Submissions              
While we do accept unsolicited manuscripts, we accept 
no responsibility for loss or damage 
to them. Mail to the above address or email 
submissions@rwwbooks.com. 

Translation Rights                
Christine LeBlond
Rights Manager
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (978) 465-0504
cleblond@rwwbooks.com



Sales 
Representation       
Our books are available through 
all major wholesalers or you may 
order directly from us. Contact our 
order department via the methods 
listed at left, or through our sales 
representatives listed below.

New England and 
Mid-Atlantic            
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, ME,
NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, WV
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc. 
27 Jacks Shop Road
Rochelle, VA 22738
P: (800) 231-4469
F: (800) 307-5163
office@cheshud.com
www.cheshud.com

Midwest                   
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN,
MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI
Abraham Associates
210 Edge Place
Minneapolis, MN 55418
P: (800) 701-2489
F: (651) 389-9299
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com
www.abrahamassociatesinc.com

Southeast/west                 
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK,
SC, TN, TX, VA
Southern Territory Associates 
706 Magnolia Street 
Greensboro, NC 27401 
P: (336) 574-1879 
F: (336) 275-3290 
hasmits@aol.com
www.southernterritory.com

West Coast            
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT,
NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
Faherty & Associates, Inc.
17548 Redfern Ave.
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
P: (503) 597-2214
F: (503) 213-6168 
faherty@fahertybooks.com 
www.fahertybooks.com

Gift Sales
Representation       
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT,  
Upstate NY 
Main Street Reps 
PO Box 280 
Andover, MA 01810 
P: (978) 259-1307 
F: (978) 474-8501 
info@mainstreetreps.com 
www.mainstreetreps.com

IA, MN, ND, SD, WI 
Access Marketing Systems 
Main Office Attn: Jill Sundberg 
11025 Irwin Ave South 
Bloomington, MN 55437 
P: (612) 240-1464 
accessmktg@comcast.net

IL, IN, MO 
Spirit Sales, Ltd. 
2189 N IL Route 83 - PMB 296 
Round Lake Beach, IL 60073 
P: (800) 774-0301 
F: (888) 774-0099 
orders@spiritsales.com 
www.spiritsales.com

For all other territories, please contact: 
Sam McKora 
Sales Manager, Special Accounts 
65 Parker Street, Suite 7 
Newburyport, MA 01950 
P: (978) 225-2944 
F: (877) 377-3309 
ssykora@rwwbooks.com 
www.redwheelweiser.com

International 
Distribution          
Australia & New Zealand
NewSouth Books
P: +61-2-8936-1400
www.newsouthbooks.com.au
For ordering:
Alliance Distribution Services
adscs@alliancedist.com.au
P: +61-2-4390-1300

United Kingdom 
Deep Books Ltd. 
Unit 3
Goose Green Trading Estate
47 East Dulwich Road
London SE22 9BN
United Kingdom
P: +44-020-8693-0234
F: +44-020-8693-1400
sales@deep-books.co.uk

Europe, Middle East & Africa
Observatoire Sales Agency
Michael Abbott
P: +33-6-64-99-73-35
michael.abbott@gpgbooks.com

Malaysia and Singapore
Times Distribution Pte. Ltd.
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
P: +65 6213 9288
tpl@tpl.com.sg

Indian Subcontinent
(India, Pakistan, Nepal, Sri Lanka, 
Bangladesh, Maldives)
Sharad Mohan
P: +91-124-4894800
sharad.mohan@harpercollins.co.in

All Other Markets
Red Wheel/Weiser, LLC.
Laurie Kelly
lkellypye@rwwbooks.com

FOR CANADIAN 
ACCOUNTS

Orders                  
Thomas Allen & Son
195 Allstate Parkway
Markham, ON L3R 4T8
Tel: (905) 475-9126
Submit your order through EDI with 
SAN #1151762

Customer Service
24-hour toll-free order department:
Tel: (800) 387-4333
Fax: (800) 458-5504
orders@t-allen.com
www.thomasallen.ca

National Accounts Manager, 
Library Market, Toronto & 
Southwestern Ontario 
Kathy Elliot
Tel: (519) 829-5140
Fax: (905) 475-6747 
kathy.elliot@t-allen.com

National Sales Manager, 
Toronto, Eastern, Northern 
Ontario & Quebec 
Darryl Scott
Tel: (416) 550-9854
Fax: (905) 475-6747 
darryl.scott@t-allen.com

Western Canada
Jocey Asnong
Tel: (403) 763-8284
Fax: (905) 475-6747 
jocey.asnong@t-allen.com

Atlantic Provinces
Susan Rank
Tel: (902) 679-9718
Fax: (902) 679-9733 
srank@live.ca

British Columbia Gift
Kamini Stroyan
Tel: (604) 771-5436
Fax: (604) 530-4389 
kstroyan@shaw.ca



Red Wheel/Weiser
65 Parker Street, Suite #7
Newburyport, MA 01950-4600

Printed in the United States

Red Wheel • Weiser Books • Hampton Roads • New Page Books • Career Press

REWHC1


